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Communication Analysis 2018 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament
Code Name School Prelims Cume Semis Cume Finals Cume Honors
501-03 Mary Schroer Casper College 2 2 4 8
108-05 Jake Cowart College of DuPage 4 4 3 11
108-07 Liz Fritz College of DuPage 2 3 1 6 4 4 3 17 BRONZE

108-12 Rocio Olvera College of DuPage 3 4 4 11
108-13 Kelsey Peters College of DuPage 4 2 4 10
303-04 Fidencio Jimenez East Los Angeles College 3 4 4 11
504-01 Mary Barreras Glendale Community Colleg 4 4 4 12
405-01 Casie Guido Hartnell College 2 2 4 8
405-03 Hannah Villafuerte Hartnell College 4 2 4 10
601-03 Hannah King Jefferson State Community 4 1 3 8
304-02 Ben Flores Los Angeles Valley College 4 3 1 8
304-08 Kim Luke Los Angeles Valley College 3 4 4 11
406-03 Bailey Coleman Modesto Junior College 4 4 4 12
308-05 Carly Pearlman Moorpark College 4 1 1 6 4 2 4 16 BRONZE

308-10 Caitlyn Rosenberg Moorpark College 4 1 1 6 3 1 1 11 3 2 2 18 GOLD

101-02 Haley Carrero Moraine Valley 3 3 2 8
101-09 Damian Samsonowicz Moraine Valley 3 4 3 10
101-10 James Smith Moraine Valley 4 2 3 9
309-01 Martha Martinez Acosta Mt. San Antonio College 1 4 3 8
309-02 Jonathan Asadi Mt. San Antonio College 4 3 2 9
309-04 Caitlyn Carr Mt. San Antonio College 2 1 4 7 4 4 4 19 BRONZE

309-12 Jonah Martinez Mt. San Antonio College 4 4 4 12
309-18 Edwin Ramirez Mt. San Antonio College 3 1 1 5 4 2 4 15 BRONZE

801-03 Natalya DeGrasse Nassau Community College 2 1 3 6 2 1 1 10 1 1 1 13 GOLD

801-06 Hernan Sanchez-Garcia Nassau Community College 2 3 4 9
802-10 Sofia De La Pena Northern Virginia Community 4 4 2 10
502-04 CJ Day Northwest College 4 4 4 12
502-10 Taylor Rempp Northwest College 4 2 4 10
313-02 Krista Apardian Orange Coast College 1 4 1 6 1 3 2 12 2 3 4 21 SILVER

307-06 James Nee Palomar College 4 4 4 12
315-15 Dilan Wijesinghe Pasadena City College 1 4 3 8
206-02 Katherine Holloway San Antonio College 4 4 4 12
206-03 Emma James San Antonio College 3 3 1 7 4 3 2 16 BRONZE

408-09 Samantha Lee Silva Solano Community College 4 4 2 10
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Communication Analysis 2018 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament
Code Name School Prelims Cume Semis Cume Finals Cume Honors
102-02 Kaydee Dycus Southeastern Illinois College 1 4 2 7 1 4 4 16 BRONZE

102-04 Angelica Harrelson Southeastern Illinois College 2 1 2 5 2 4 3 14 4 4 3 25 SILVER

102-08 Donovyn Valdez Southeastern Illinois College 1 2 2 5 3 4 4 16 BRONZE

605-03 Karis De Gannes Tallahassee 1 4 4 9
605-10 Tatyana Penn Tallahassee 4 3 4 11
605-11 Samira Taylor Tallahassee 1 4 4 9
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Dramatic Interpretation 2018 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament
Code Name School Prelims Cume Semis Cume Finals Cume Honors
108-14 Paola Ramos College of DuPage 4 4 4 12
316-04 Cole Cravitz College of the Canyons 4 4 4 12
303-08 Peter Lopez-Balanos East Los Angeles College 2 1 4 7 4 3 4 18 BRONZE

303-09 Maya Origel East Los Angeles College 1 2 3 6 2 3 4 15 BRONZE

104-01 Alex Buckwinkler Elgin Community College 4 4 4 12
104-03 Makenzie Kuzmanic Elgin Community College 4 4 4 12
104-04 Ellie Tate Elgin Community College 4 4 1 9
606-02 Abby Denmark Florida State College at Jac 4 4 4 12
302-02 Theo Hayes Grossmont College 1 3 2 6 1 1 4 12 3 1 1 17 GOLD

405-02 Chris Rendon Hartnell College 4 1 1 6 4 2 4 16 BRONZE

103-02 Alli Barr Highland Community Colleg 4 4 4 12
601-03 Hannah King Jefferson State Community 4 3 3 10
601-05 Rich Quarles Jefferson State Community 4 4 4 12
409-03 Andrew Europa Las Positas College 4 4 4 12
201-02 Banel Ka Lone Star College-North Ha 1 4 2 7 4 4 3 18 BRONZE

201-04 Kevin Ventura Lone Star College-North Ha 4 3 4 11
304-08 Kim Luke Los Angeles Valley College 4 4 4 12
304-10 Chris Williams Los Angeles Valley College 4 4 4 12
106-01 Austin Comstock McHenry County College 3 4 4 11
308-13 Judy Tanner Moorpark College 3 2 4 9
101-06 Natalie Jurcik Moraine Valley 4 4 4 12
101-09 Damian Samsonowicz Moraine Valley 1 4 1 6 2 4 3 15 BRONZE

101-10 James Smith Moraine Valley 3 4 2 9
101-12 David Ward Moraine Valley 3 3 3 9
309-01 Martha Martinez Acosta Mt. San Antonio College 1 2 4 7 4 1 4 16 BRONZE

309-03 Janay Bombino Mt. San Antonio College 4 1 3 8
309-06 Mikayla Holzinger Mt. San Antonio College 2 1 2 5 2 4 1 12 1 2 3 18 GOLD

309-16 Greyson McGee Mt. San Antonio College 3 3 2 8
801-02 Philippe-Nicholas Constant Nassau Community College 3 4 3 10
801-05 Alejandro Sagastizado Nassau Community College 4 4 4 12
802-03 Rachel Clark Northern Virginia Community 3 4 3 10
802-07 Kevin Lin Northern Virginia Community 4 4 2 10
802-08 Denny Martinez Northern Virginia Community 4 4 3 11
502-01 Dominic Damiano Northwest College 3 2 1 6 4 4 2 16 BRONZE
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Dramatic Interpretation 2018 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament
Code Name School Prelims Cume Semis Cume Finals Cume Honors
313-01 Randi Allred Orange Coast College 1 2 3 6 3 3 2 14 BRONZE

313-13 Stefan Salazar Orange Coast College 2 3 1 6 4 2 2 14 BRONZE

315-01 Thea Cantos Pasadena City College 2 1 4 7 4 4 4 19 BRONZE

315-11 Xavier Torres Pasadena City College 3 4 1 8
315-14 Patricia Whitehead Pasadena City College 2 2 4 8
315-15 Dilan Wijesinghe Pasadena City College 2 2 1 5 3 2 1 11 1 1 2 15 GOLD

315-16 Michael Williams Pasadena City College 4 1 4 9
107-01 Anthony Harris Prairie State 4 4 4 12
107-02 Destin Patton-Warner Prairie State 2 1 2 5 4 4 2 15 BRONZE

205-03 Kaylee Meador Ranger College 4 4 4 12
305-01 Katie Carroll Saddleback College 4 4 2 10
305-06 Mason Knittle Saddleback College 4 3 3 10
305-08 Chris Russo Saddleback College 1 3 1 5 1 3 1 10 2 2 4 18 GOLD

206-01 Chris Carrillo San Antonio College 4 1 2 7 4 4 4 19 BRONZE

314-06 Jescel Leeh Ocampo San Diego Mesa College 2 3 4 9
314-07 Mariana Sanchez San Diego Mesa College 4 4 4 12
102-02 Kaydee Dycus Southeastern Illinois College 1 1 2 4 3 1 3 11 4 3 4 22 SILVER

102-04 Angelica Harrelson Southeastern Illinois College 3 1 4 8
102-05 Cheriaca Huntley Southeastern Illinois College 2 2 2 6 4 4 4 18 BRONZE

102-06 Chanse Tullis Southeastern Illinois College 2 4 4 10
605-03 Karis De Gannes Tallahassee 3 1 1 5 2 2 3 12 2 4 2 20 SILVER

605-04 Jesselym Gonzalez Tallahassee 1 2 4 7 1 4 1 13 4 3 1 21 SILVER

605-07 Charles Metzger Tallahassee 4 2 4 10
605-10 Tatyana Penn Tallahassee 1 3 4 8
605-12 Tourean Underwood Tallahassee 4 4 3 11
202-09 Matt Mooneyham Tyler Junior College 4 2 1 7 4 4 4 19 BRONZE

202-10 Carson Moreland Tyler Junior College 1 3 3 7 1 1 4 13 3 4 3 23 SILVER

202-11 Adaeze Uche Tyler Junior College 2 4 1 7 3 4 4 18 BRONZE

Saturday, Apr 14, 2018 11:58AM 2018 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament [client: Client] Page 2



Duo Interpretation 2018 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament
Code Name School Prelims Cume Semis Cume Finals Cume Honors

602-01/03 Katelyn James
Arrianna Rico College of Central Florida 4 4 4 12

108-05/18 Jake Cowart
Veronica Williams-Hall College of DuPage 4 4 2 10

111-04/03 Theresa Snarski
Tomani Ramondi College of Lake County 4 2 4 10

404-02/04 Shannon Dare
Matthew Denny Diablo Valley College 3 3 4 10

303-01/12 Eddie Diaz
Abraham Rincon East Los Angeles College 4 4 4 12

303-08/10 Peter Lopez-Balanos
Hernando Perez East Los Angeles College 4 4 4 12

409-04/06 Emma Kettering
Milla Lindevall Las Positas College 4 4 4 12

304-01/10 Ronnell Evans
Chris Williams Los Angeles Valley College 2 2 1 5 2 4 4 15 BRONZE

106-02/04 Lilly Ferris
Austin Krause McHenry County College 3 1 2 6 4 4 4 18 BRONZE

308-12/13 Holden Streetly
Judy Tanner Moorpark College 4 1 2 7 3 3 3 16 BRONZE

101-02/12 Haley Carrero
David Ward Moraine Valley 3 3 1 7 4 4 4 19 BRONZE

101-09/06 Damian Samsonowicz
Natalie Jurcik Moraine Valley 2 3 4 9

309-01/13 Martha Martinez Acosta
Shannon Martinez Mt. San Antonio College 4 2 1 7 4 2 1 14 4 4 4 26 SILVER

309-05/15 Aaron Evans
Julian McDonald Mt. San Antonio College 1 2 1 4 4 4 3 15 BRONZE

309-06/16 Mikayla Holzinger
Greyson McGee Mt. San Antonio College 1 1 4 6 1 1 2 10 1 1 1 13 GOLD

801-03/02 Natalya DeGrasse
Philippe-Nicholas Consta Nassau Community College 2 4 2 8

802-03/07 Rachel Clark
Kevin Lin Northern Virginia Community 4 4 4 12

802-04/02 Tilford Clark
Kouamy Brown Northern Virginia Community 1 3 3 7 1 1 1 10 2 2 2 16 GOLD

802-11/08 Alec Scheller
Denny Martinez Northern Virginia Community 3 4 3 10

502-09/01 Isaabella Munoz
Dominic Damiano Northwest College 4 3 3 10

313-14/17 Sarah Sulewski
Sal Tinajero Orange Coast College 1 1 2 4 2 4 4 14 3 3 3 23 SILVER

315-14/11 Patricia Whitehead
Xavier Torres Pasadena City College 3 4 1 8

315-15/01 Dilan Wijesinghe
Thea Cantos Pasadena City College 2 2 3 7 3 2 4 16 BRONZE
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Duo Interpretation 2018 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament
Code Name School Prelims Cume Semis Cume Finals Cume Honors

205-03/09 Kaylee Meador
Keylie Williams Ranger College 4 4 4 12

205-06/07 Sterling Sellards
Bre Solis Ranger College 4 4 4 12

102-01/06 Braden Cummins
Chanse Tullis Southeastern Illinois College 1 4 4 9

605-03/07 Karis De Gannes
Charles Metzger Tallahassee 4 4 4 12

605-04/01 Jesselym Gonzalez
Gerain Arias Tallahassee 2 1 3 6 4 3 2 15 BRONZE
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Extemporaneous Speaking 2018 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament
Code Name School Prelims Cume Semis Cume Finals Cume Honors
501-01 Chloe Adkins Casper College 1 2 1 4 1 3 1 9 1 1 2 13 GOLD

501-02 Carter Dunn Casper College 3 2 1 6 4 4 1 15 BRONZE

402-01 Matthew Abrahamson Chabot College 4 4 4 12
402-03 Joel Brown Chabot College 3 4 3 10
108-07 Liz Fritz College of DuPage 2 1 4 7 3 2 4 16 BRONZE

303-03 Richard Hu East Los Angeles College 1 1 2 4 3 2 2 11 2 2 1 16 GOLD

303-04 Fidencio Jimenez East Los Angeles College 1 1 2 4 2 4 2 12 4 1 4 21 GOLD

303-06 William Kunkle East Los Angeles College 2 1 2 5 4 2 4 15 BRONZE

306-02 Mina Deshler El Camino College 3 2 4 9
306-05 Tatiana Guionnet El Camino College 4 4 1 9
306-08 Rachel Lobo El Camino College 1 2 3 6 1 4 4 15 BRONZE

306-10 John Masi El Camino College 3 4 4 11
306-16 Raquel Tahvildari El Camino College 4 3 3 10
306-17 Leia Yen El Camino College 1 1 1 3 4 4 1 12 3 4 3 22 SILVER

302-01 Amanda Afentakis Grossmont College 4 2 4 10
109-03 Gabrielle Lytle Harper College 4 2 4 10
109-06 Andrew Payette Harper College 3 3 4 10
109-07 Haley Singer Harper College 4 4 4 12
103-01 Alec Aurand Highland Community Colleg 4 4 4 12
312-03 John Cho Irvine Valley College 4 4 4 12
312-04 George Diamatopolis Irvine Valley College 4 4 4 12
409-01 Chris Benavidez Las Positas College 3 4 3 10
409-02 Marlo Bourland Las Positas College 4 4 4 12
304-03 Sarahi Flores Los Angeles Valley College 4 3 1 8
304-07 Mahin Hossain Los Angeles Valley College 2 3 4 9
304-09 DeLorean Thomas Los Angeles Valley College 4 4 4 12
604-01 Aminah Brown Miami Dade College 4 4 4 12
406-01 Austin Castro Modesto Junior College 4 2 3 9
406-04 Abel Zambrano Modesto Junior College 3 4 4 11
308-01 Josh Alpert Moorpark College 4 4 1 9
308-04 Shawn Haq Moorpark College 1 1 3 5 4 1 4 14 BRONZE

308-07 Naomi Raal Moorpark College 2 3 2 7 4 1 2 14 BRONZE

308-10 Caitlyn Rosenberg Moorpark College 2 2 3 7 1 1 2 11 1 2 2 16 GOLD

308-18 Will White Moorpark College 1 3 3 7 4 4 3 18 BRONZE
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Extemporaneous Speaking 2018 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament
Code Name School Prelims Cume Semis Cume Finals Cume Honors
308-19 Ally Zlaket Moorpark College 2 3 2 7 2 2 2 13 4 3 3 23 SILVER

101-05 Abby Hanrahan Moraine Valley 1 1 1 3 3 4 4 14 BRONZE

101-08 Stephanie McFann Moraine Valley 1 1 2 4 2 4 4 14 BRONZE

309-04 Caitlyn Carr Mt. San Antonio College 2 3 3 8
309-10 Tanner Marston Mt. San Antonio College 2 3 1 6 4 3 4 17 BRONZE

502-04 CJ Day Northwest College 4 4 4 12
502-06 Trysa Flood Northwest College 4 4 4 12
502-07 Jared Lange Northwest College 4 4 4 12
313-06 Mike Davis Orange Coast College 1 4 2 7 2 4 4 17 BRONZE

313-10 Jake Pich Orange Coast College 3 1 1 5 2 3 1 11 4 4 4 23 SILVER

313-12 Jessica Riestra Orange Coast College 4 4 3 11
313-15 Kinsey Tarplee Orange Coast College 4 2 1 7 4 3 3 17 BRONZE

313-20 Bex Whitehead Orange Coast College 2 1 2 5 4 3 4 16 BRONZE

307-02 Kena Haun Palomar College 4 2 4 10
307-04 Mardi Jacobson Palomar College 4 4 4 12
307-05 Derek Matlock Palomar College 4 4 4 12
307-06 James Nee Palomar College 2 4 1 7 4 4 3 18 BRONZE

307-07 Erin Onarecker Palomar College 3 4 3 10
307-12 Kyra Skibicki Palomar College 4 4 4 12
315-04 Faith Sy Go Pasadena City College 3 4 3 10
315-05 Sadia Khan Pasadena City College 1 1 1 3 4 4 3 14 BRONZE

315-07 Sasha Rabich Pasadena City College 4 3 2 9
305-03 Vincent Garduno Saddleback College 3 4 4 11
314-08 Finn Torres San Diego Mesa College 4 4 4 12
203-01 Viviana Avalos San Jacinto College North 4 4 4 12
203-02 Agustin Duran San Jacinto College North 4 4 4 12
203-05 McCade Fletcher San Jacinto College North 4 3 4 11
203-06 Britney Matheson San Jacinto College North 4 4 3 11
310-02 Nicholas Graves Santa Monica College 4 4 4 12
310-06 Andrew Mishkin Santa Monica College 3 4 4 11
310-07 Shaindi Schwebel Santa Monica College 4 4 2 10
310-09 Baylynne Williford Santa Monica College 4 4 4 12
408-02 Andrew Brown Solano Community College 4 4 4 12
408-04 Ricki Liang Solano Community College 4 3 4 11
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Extemporaneous Speaking 2018 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament
Code Name School Prelims Cume Semis Cume Finals Cume Honors
408-07 Michael Rearden Solano Community College 4 4 4 12
408-10 Maureen Simmons Solano Community College 4 1 4 9
102-03 Jordan Fricks Southeastern Illinois College 1 4 4 9
605-06 Susan Liss Tallahassee 1 2 2 5 3 4 3 15 BRONZE

202-01 Alex Dickson Tyler Junior College 2 3 2 7 1 1 4 13 3 4 4 24 SILVER

202-02 Cooper Ezell Tyler Junior College 3 2 1 6 1 1 1 9 2 3 1 15 GOLD

202-07 Aaron Kelley Tyler Junior College 2 2 4 8
202-12 Nick White Tyler Junior College 2 1 2 5 3 2 4 14 BRONZE
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Impromptu Speaking 2018 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament
Code Name School Prelims Cume Semis Cume Finals Cume Honors
402-01 Matthew Abrahamson Chabot College 4 4 4 12
108-01 Cem Addemir College of DuPage 3 2 2 7 2 4 2 15 BRONZE

108-03 Katrina Caluza College of DuPage 4 4 4 12
108-07 Liz Fritz College of DuPage 4 1 4 9
316-04 Cole Cravitz College of the Canyons 3 4 4 11
316-08 Pierce Monahan College of the Canyons 3 3 3 9
311-01 Ryan Chieng Cypress College 4 4 4 12
311-02 Tanya Washington Cypress College 4 4 3 11
204-01 EJ Babbitt Del Mar College 4 4 4 12
303-03 Richard Hu East Los Angeles College 3 2 3 8
303-06 William Kunkle East Los Angeles College 1 3 2 6 4 2 3 15 BRONZE

306-05 Tatiana Guionnet El Camino College 4 3 2 9
306-06 Damon Lawson El Camino College 1 2 2 5 2 2 3 12 4 2 4 22 SILVER

306-08 Rachel Lobo El Camino College 1 1 1 3 4 3 3 13 4 3 1 21 SILVER

306-09 Victoria Marshall El Camino College 3 1 1 5 4 4 3 16 BRONZE

306-11 Mika Okabe El Camino College 3 3 4 10
306-17 Leia Yen El Camino College 4 3 2 9
606-01 Cephas Bradley Florida State College at Jac 4 2 4 10
504-03 Ryan Galor Glendale Community Colleg 4 4 4 12
302-01 Amanda Afentakis Grossmont College 4 4 4 12
302-02 Theo Hayes Grossmont College 4 4 2 10
109-01 Hannah Eaton Harper College 4 4 4 12
109-03 Gabrielle Lytle Harper College 1 1 1 3 2 4 2 11 3 1 4 19 GOLD

109-06 Andrew Payette Harper College 1 1 1 3 4 4 4 15 BRONZE

109-07 Haley Singer Harper College 1 4 2 7 4 4 4 19 BRONZE

109-09 Ushna Zamir Harper College 2 3 2 7 2 2 4 15 BRONZE

103-01 Alec Aurand Highland Community Colleg 4 4 4 12
103-06 Josh Naujokas Highland Community Colleg 3 3 4 10
312-06 Katrya Ly Irvine Valley College 1 4 3 8
601-02 Jacob Humphries Jefferson State Community 4 4 4 12
601-05 Rich Quarles Jefferson State Community 4 4 4 12
701-01 Wakeelah Ali Kansas City Kansas Commu 4 4 4 12
701-03 Joaquin Mariscal Kansas City Kansas Commu 4 4 4 12
701-11 Royal Sullivan Kansas City Kansas Commu 2 4 3 9
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Impromptu Speaking 2018 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament
Code Name School Prelims Cume Semis Cume Finals Cume Honors
201-03 Ben Maniscalo Lone Star College-North Ha 3 4 4 11
304-03 Sarahi Flores Los Angeles Valley College 2 1 1 4 4 4 1 13 1 1 2 17 GOLD

304-06 Khamani Griffin Los Angeles Valley College 2 4 1 7 4 4 4 19 BRONZE

304-07 Mahin Hossain Los Angeles Valley College 1 4 1 6 4 3 1 14 BRONZE

604-01 Aminah Brown Miami Dade College 4 4 4 12
308-01 Josh Alpert Moorpark College 2 4 4 10
308-03 Kaitlyn Carpenter Moorpark College 4 4 3 11
308-07 Naomi Raal Moorpark College 1 4 1 6 3 1 4 14 BRONZE

308-09 Payton Robinson Moorpark College 2 4 3 9
308-18 Will White Moorpark College 4 2 3 9
308-19 Ally Zlaket Moorpark College 4 4 4 12
101-05 Abby Hanrahan Moraine Valley 1 2 2 5 1 1 4 11 1 4 2 18 GOLD

101-08 Stephanie McFann Moraine Valley 1 1 3 5 4 3 1 13 3 4 4 24 SILVER

309-02 Jonathan Asadi Mt. San Antonio College 2 1 2 5 4 4 4 17 BRONZE

309-04 Caitlyn Carr Mt. San Antonio College 4 2 1 7 2 2 2 13 4 4 3 24 SILVER

309-07 Dawson Khoury Mt. San Antonio College 3 2 3 8
802-10 Sofia De La Pena Northern Virginia Community 3 4 3 10
313-06 Mike Davis Orange Coast College 3 2 1 6 4 3 3 16 BRONZE

313-10 Jake Pich Orange Coast College 2 1 4 7 1 4 4 16 BRONZE

313-12 Jessica Riestra Orange Coast College 4 4 4 12
313-15 Kinsey Tarplee Orange Coast College 2 1 1 4 3 3 2 12 4 3 1 20 GOLD

313-19 Stevie Vu Orange Coast College 3 1 2 6 1 2 1 10 2 2 4 18 GOLD

313-20 Bex Whitehead Orange Coast College 2 3 2 7 1 1 2 11 2 4 3 20 GOLD

307-04 Mardi Jacobson Palomar College 4 4 4 12
307-05 Derek Matlock Palomar College 4 4 4 12
307-06 James Nee Palomar College 4 1 4 9
307-10 Alex Schnellinger Palomar College 4 4 4 12
315-07 Sasha Rabich Pasadena City College 4 3 3 10
205-01 Jale Gosch Ranger College 4 4 4 12
205-02 Brandon Jones Ranger College 4 4 4 12
305-03 Vincent Garduno Saddleback College 4 3 3 10
305-04 Joe Hana Saddleback College 4 2 2 8
314-01 Katya Azzam San Diego Mesa College 2 1 4 7 3 1 4 15 BRONZE

314-03 Caleb Christiansen San Diego Mesa College 4 3 4 11
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Impromptu Speaking 2018 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament
Code Name School Prelims Cume Semis Cume Finals Cume Honors
314-04 Jamari Flowers San Diego Mesa College 4 4 4 12
203-02 Agustin Duran San Jacinto College North 4 4 4 12
407-02 Tony Escalante San Joaquin Delta College 4 4 4 12
407-04 Julia Kim San Joaquin Delta College 1 4 3 8
407-11 August Yocher San Joaquin Delta College 4 2 4 10
310-03 Ben Kolodny Santa Monica College 2 2 4 8
310-05 Kyle Lee Santa Monica College 2 4 4 10
408-02 Andrew Brown Solano Community College 3 4 4 11
102-03 Jordan Fricks Southeastern Illinois College 4 2 2 8
102-08 Donovyn Valdez Southeastern Illinois College 2 3 4 9
202-01 Alex Dickson Tyler Junior College 3 3 1 7 3 4 4 18 BRONZE

202-02 Cooper Ezell Tyler Junior College 1 1 1 3 3 4 4 14 BRONZE

202-07 Aaron Kelley Tyler Junior College 1 3 1 5 1 1 1 8 4 4 4 20 GOLD

202-12 Nick White Tyler Junior College 4 2 4 10
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Informative 2018 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament
Code Name School Prelims Cume Semis Cume Finals Cume Honors
501-01 Chloe Adkins Casper College 4 4 4 12
501-02 Carter Dunn Casper College 4 2 4 10
108-01 Cem Addemir College of DuPage 2 3 4 9
108-02 Amy Ayyad College of DuPage 2 2 4 8
108-03 Katrina Caluza College of DuPage 4 4 4 12
108-04 Max Campbell College of DuPage 3 4 2 9
108-05 Jake Cowart College of DuPage 4 1 4 9
108-09 Umme Mandviwala College of DuPage 4 4 2 10
316-02 Taylor Adams College of the Canyons 3 4 4 11
316-03 Michael Cipperley College of the Canyons 3 4 2 9
316-06 Jordan Law College of the Canyons 4 4 4 12
316-08 Pierce Monahan College of the Canyons 4 2 1 7 4 4 4 19 BRONZE

316-09 Helen Ruiz College of the Canyons 1 2 3 6 3 4 1 14 3 2 3 22 SILVER

311-01 Ryan Chieng Cypress College 4 4 4 12
404-01 Davis Bender Diablo Valley College 2 4 3 9
404-10 Meredith Mountjoy Diablo Valley College 3 3 4 10
303-03 Richard Hu East Los Angeles College 2 2 1 5 4 2 4 15 BRONZE

303-06 William Kunkle East Los Angeles College 1 2 1 4 2 2 4 12 2 3 4 21 SILVER

306-06 Damon Lawson El Camino College 4 4 2 10
306-11 Mika Okabe El Camino College 3 4 2 9
104-02 Leya Ismail Elgin Community College 1 1 4 6 2 1 1 10 4 4 4 22 SILVER

504-02 Andrea Calles Glendale Community Colleg 4 4 4 12
504-04 Betsy Munoz Glendale Community Colleg 4 4 4 12
109-01 Hannah Eaton Harper College 4 4 4 12
109-02 Jake Lylle Harper College 4 4 3 11
109-09 Ushna Zamir Harper College 1 3 2 6 3 2 3 14 3 4 3 24 SILVER

409-01 Chris Benavidez Las Positas College 4 4 4 12
409-02 Marlo Bourland Las Positas College 4 4 4 12
409-06 Milla Lindevall Las Positas College 1 4 3 8
304-05 Jagger Godarzi Los Angeles Valley College 4 4 4 12
106-03 Claire Kessler McHenry County College 4 4 4 12
406-01 Austin Castro Modesto Junior College 3 4 4 11
406-03 Bailey Coleman Modesto Junior College 3 3 3 9
308-02 Jules Bruetsch Moorpark College 2 2 1 5 3 3 4 15 BRONZE
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Informative 2018 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament
Code Name School Prelims Cume Semis Cume Finals Cume Honors
308-05 Carly Pearlman Moorpark College 1 2 3 6 1 1 2 10 2 1 1 14 GOLD

308-06 Jennifer Pezzuto Moorpark College 2 4 4 10
308-09 Payton Robinson Moorpark College 4 4 2 10
101-08 Stephanie McFann Moraine Valley 3 3 2 8
309-02 Jonathan Asadi Mt. San Antonio College 4 1 1 6 4 4 2 16 BRONZE

309-04 Caitlyn Carr Mt. San Antonio College 4 1 1 6 4 4 4 18 BRONZE

309-05 Aaron Evans Mt. San Antonio College 4 1 3 8
309-07 Dawson Khoury Mt. San Antonio College 1 4 4 9
309-08 Grace Kim Mt. San Antonio College 2 1 2 5 4 3 4 16 BRONZE

309-18 Edwin Ramirez Mt. San Antonio College 2 3 3 8
801-04 Sandra Riano Nassau Community College 1 1 2 4 1 4 3 12 1 3 2 18 GOLD

801-06 Hernan Sanchez-Garcia Nassau Community College 4 2 2 8
802-10 Sofia De La Pena Northern Virginia Community 4 1 4 9
313-02 Krista Apardian Orange Coast College 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 6 1 2 1 10 GOLD

313-05 Bryan Davis Orange Coast College 3 4 1 8
313-10 Jake Pich Orange Coast College 1 4 4 9
307-08 Calysta Ownby Palomar College 4 4 4 12
307-09 Megan Rawls Palomar College 3 1 4 8
307-15 Trevor Wilcox Palomar College 4 4 3 11
315-03 Monica Flores-Garcia Pasadena City College 2 2 3 7 4 4 4 19 BRONZE

305-04 Joe Hana Saddleback College 2 3 3 8
206-02 Katherine Holloway San Antonio College 4 1 1 6 2 3 2 13 4 1 2 20 GOLD

206-03 Emma James San Antonio College 4 3 1 8
407-04 Julia Kim San Joaquin Delta College 4 3 4 11
407-11 August Yocher San Joaquin Delta College 4 3 4 11
408-01 Mo Azpeitia Solano Community College 4 4 4 12
408-03 Justin Freeman Solano Community College 2 3 4 9
408-07 Michael Rearden Solano Community College 4 4 4 12
102-03 Jordan Fricks Southeastern Illinois College 1 4 1 6 4 4 3 17 BRONZE

102-08 Donovyn Valdez Southeastern Illinois College 3 2 4 9

Saturday, Apr 14, 2018 11:57AM 2018 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament [client: Client] Page 2



Persuasive Speaking 2018 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament
Code Name School Prelims Cume Semis Cume Finals Cume Honors
501-01 Chloe Adkins Casper College 3 2 3 8
108-12 Rocio Olvera College of DuPage 2 2 1 5 1 2 4 12 3 3 3 21 GOLD

108-14 Paola Ramos College of DuPage 3 4 3 10
316-02 Taylor Adams College of the Canyons 4 4 4 12
316-09 Helen Ruiz College of the Canyons 4 3 4 11
404-10 Meredith Mountjoy Diablo Valley College 3 1 1 5 4 4 2 15 BRONZE

303-02 Kaitlyn Gonzalez East Los Angeles College 4 4 4 12
303-04 Fidencio Jimenez East Los Angeles College 2 4 3 9
303-07 Santiago Lopez East Los Angeles College 4 4 3 11
303-14 Charlotte Yang East Los Angeles College 3 3 2 8
303-15 Ana Zamora East Los Angeles College 1 2 2 5 4 4 4 17 BRONZE

104-02 Leya Ismail Elgin Community College 3 2 4 9
104-03 Makenzie Kuzmanic Elgin Community College 3 3 4 10
104-04 Ellie Tate Elgin Community College 4 4 4 12
606-03 Shelsys Rivera Florida State College at Jac 4 4 4 12
606-04 Bert Villena Florida State College at Jac 4 4 4 12
504-01 Mary Barreras Glendale Community Colleg 4 4 4 12
504-05 Jacob Schneider Glendale Community Colleg 4 4 4 12
504-07 Shawn White Glendale Community Colleg 4 4 4 12
109-04 Sabrina Martinez Harper College 4 1 4 9
109-05 Jenna Mauk Harper College 4 4 2 10
103-05 Michelle Johnson Highland Community Colleg 2 3 4 9
105-03 Tytiana Jemison Illinois Central College 4 4 4 12
105-04 Shaughny Rickmon Illinois Central College 4 4 4 12
409-01 Chris Benavidez Las Positas College 2 2 4 8
409-02 Marlo Bourland Las Positas College 4 4 4 12
201-01 Angie Cervantes Lone Star College-North Ha 4 2 4 10
201-02 Banel Ka Lone Star College-North Ha 1 2 4 7 3 4 4 18 BRONZE

304-02 Ben Flores Los Angeles Valley College 4 2 3 9
304-05 Jagger Godarzi Los Angeles Valley College 3 4 4 11
304-08 Kim Luke Los Angeles Valley College 4 4 2 10
304-09 DeLorean Thomas Los Angeles Valley College 3 2 2 7 4 4 3 18 BRONZE

406-01 Austin Castro Modesto Junior College 4 4 1 9
406-02 Taylor Coburn Modesto Junior College 1 1 3 5 4 4 3 16 BRONZE
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Persuasive Speaking 2018 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament
Code Name School Prelims Cume Semis Cume Finals Cume Honors
406-03 Bailey Coleman Modesto Junior College 4 2 4 10
308-04 Shawn Haq Moorpark College 2 4 2 8
308-05 Carly Pearlman Moorpark College 2 1 3 6 4 3 2 15 BRONZE

308-06 Jennifer Pezzuto Moorpark College 2 4 2 8
308-10 Caitlyn Rosenberg Moorpark College 1 1 2 4 3 3 4 14 BRONZE

101-01 Kye Baity Moraine Valley 4 3 3 10
101-10 James Smith Moraine Valley 1 3 3 7 2 1 1 11 4 3 2 20 GOLD

309-03 Janay Bombino Mt. San Antonio College 1 1 2 4 2 3 2 11 4 4 2 21 GOLD

309-08 Grace Kim Mt. San Antonio College 1 3 1 5 1 2 3 11 4 2 4 21 GOLD

309-10 Tanner Marston Mt. San Antonio College 4 1 4 9
309-12 Jonah Martinez Mt. San Antonio College 2 3 4 9
309-18 Edwin Ramirez Mt. San Antonio College 1 1 2 4 2 2 2 10 3 1 1 15 GOLD

801-04 Sandra Riano Nassau Community College 1 2 1 4 3 1 4 12 2 4 4 22 SILVER

801-05 Alejandro Sagastizado Nassau Community College 4 4 4 12
801-06 Hernan Sanchez-Garcia Nassau Community College 2 4 4 10
802-12 Omer Yousef Northern Virginia Community 4 4 3 11
313-02 Krista Apardian Orange Coast College 1 1 1 3 2 2 1 8 1 2 3 14 GOLD

313-05 Bryan Davis Orange Coast College 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 6 1 1 1 9 GOLD

313-09 Kayla Mercure Orange Coast College 2 1 2 5 4 1 1 11 2 4 4 21 GOLD

313-13 Stefan Salazar Orange Coast College 3 4 4 11
307-02 Kena Haun Palomar College 4 4 4 12
307-08 Calysta Ownby Palomar College 4 4 4 12
307-09 Megan Rawls Palomar College 3 4 1 8
307-15 Trevor Wilcox Palomar College 4 2 4 10
315-03 Monica Flores-Garcia Pasadena City College 3 3 1 7 4 3 3 17 BRONZE

603-01 Alberto Camargo Polk State College 4 4 4 12
107-01 Anthony Harris Prairie State 2 3 3 8
305-07 Bret Landen Saddleback College 4 4 4 12
206-01 Chris Carrillo San Antonio College 4 3 1 8
206-02 Katherine Holloway San Antonio College 4 1 3 8
206-03 Emma James San Antonio College 4 4 1 9
314-07 Mariana Sanchez San Diego Mesa College 4 4 3 11
408-03 Justin Freeman Solano Community College 4 4 4 12
408-04 Ricki Liang Solano Community College 2 3 4 9
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Persuasive Speaking 2018 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament
Code Name School Prelims Cume Semis Cume Finals Cume Honors
408-09 Samantha Lee Silva Solano Community College 1 4 1 6 4 4 4 18 BRONZE

102-02 Kaydee Dycus Southeastern Illinois College 2 4 2 8
102-04 Angelica Harrelson Southeastern Illinois College 4 4 4 12
102-05 Cheriaca Huntley Southeastern Illinois College 3 2 4 9
605-06 Susan Liss Tallahassee 1 3 2 6 1 4 4 15 BRONZE

605-11 Samira Taylor Tallahassee 3 1 1 5 3 4 4 16 BRONZE
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Poetry Interpretation 2018 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament
Code Name School Prelims Cume Semis Cume Finals Cume Honors
403-01 Gabriel Bravo City College of San Francisc 3 4 4 11
602-02 Mia Lasaga College of Central Florida 4 4 4 12
108-03 Katrina Caluza College of DuPage 4 1 3 8
108-08 Djimon Lewis College of DuPage 4 2 3 9
108-14 Paola Ramos College of DuPage 3 4 3 10
108-15 Alexandra Weston College of DuPage 3 4 4 11
108-18 Veronica Williams-Hall College of DuPage 4 4 2 10
111-04 Theresa Snarski College of Lake County 3 4 4 11
204-01 EJ Babbitt Del Mar College 4 4 4 12
204-03 Natasha Perez Del Mar College 4 4 4 12
303-02 Kaitlyn Gonzalez East Los Angeles College 4 3 1 8
303-08 Peter Lopez-Balanos East Los Angeles College 1 3 1 5 4 2 4 15 BRONZE

405-02 Chris Rendon Hartnell College 4 3 3 10
103-02 Alli Barr Highland Community Colleg 4 4 4 12
105-04 Shaughny Rickmon Illinois Central College 4 2 2 8
601-01 Jacob Good Jefferson State Community 4 4 4 12
601-03 Hannah King Jefferson State Community 4 4 4 12
304-01 Ronnell Evans Los Angeles Valley College 1 1 1 3 3 3 3 12 4 3 4 23 SILVER

304-04 Moriah Giglia Los Angeles Valley College 2 3 1 6 3 4 4 17 BRONZE

604-03 Glenyz Pereira Miami Dade College 4 4 4 12
406-02 Taylor Coburn Modesto Junior College 1 4 4 9
308-13 Judy Tanner Moorpark College 1 1 1 3 1 4 1 9 2 1 3 15 GOLD

101-01 Kye Baity Moraine Valley 2 2 4 8
101-09 Damian Samsonowicz Moraine Valley 1 3 2 6 2 1 2 11 3 4 3 21 SILVER

309-01 Martha Martinez Acosta Mt. San Antonio College 2 2 2 6 4 4 2 16 BRONZE

309-05 Aaron Evans Mt. San Antonio College 2 1 2 5 2 3 3 13 BRONZE

309-08 Grace Kim Mt. San Antonio College 3 2 3 8
801-02 Philippe-Nicholas Constant Nassau Community College 3 4 3 10
802-02 Kouamy Brown Northern Virginia Community 1 2 2 5 1 4 1 11 1 2 2 16 GOLD

802-07 Kevin Lin Northern Virginia Community 1 4 4 9
802-08 Denny Martinez Northern Virginia Community 3 3 4 10
502-09 Isaabella Munoz Northwest College 4 1 4 9
313-13 Stefan Salazar Orange Coast College 4 3 2 9
313-14 Sarah Sulewski Orange Coast College 2 2 2 6 4 4 4 18 BRONZE
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Poetry Interpretation 2018 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament
Code Name School Prelims Cume Semis Cume Finals Cume Honors
313-17 Sal Tinajero Orange Coast College 3 1 1 5 3 3 1 12 3 3 1 19 SILVER

315-01 Thea Cantos Pasadena City College 2 2 1 5 1 2 4 12 2 1 2 17 GOLD

205-01 Jale Gosch Ranger College 4 4 4 12
205-02 Brandon Jones Ranger College 4 4 4 12
205-03 Kaylee Meador Ranger College 4 4 4 12
205-04 Destiny Patterson Ranger College 4 4 4 12
205-06 Sterling Sellards Ranger College 4 4 4 12
205-09 Keylie Williams Ranger College 4 4 4 12
206-01 Chris Carrillo San Antonio College 1 2 1 4 2 1 3 10 1 2 1 14 GOLD

314-06 Jescel Leeh Ocampo San Diego Mesa College 2 3 3 8
408-01 Mo Azpeitia Solano Community College 3 4 3 10
102-05 Cheriaca Huntley Southeastern Illinois College 2 1 2 5 4 1 4 14 BRONZE

605-04 Jesselym Gonzalez Tallahassee 4 1 4 9
605-09 Jack Mills Tallahassee 4 4 4 12
605-10 Tatyana Penn Tallahassee 4 3 4 11
605-11 Samira Taylor Tallahassee 1 4 1 6 4 2 2 14 BRONZE

202-06 Levi Hawkins Tyler Junior College 4 1 3 8
202-11 Adaeze Uche Tyler Junior College 2 4 4 10
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Program Oral Interpretation 2018 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament
Code Name School Prelims Cume Semis Cume Finals Cume Honors
501-03 Mary Schroer Casper College 2 1 4 7 4 4 4 19 BRONZE

403-01 Gabriel Bravo City College of San Francisc 4 4 4 12
108-08 Djimon Lewis College of DuPage 3 1 4 8
108-11 Gavin McDonnell College of DuPage 4 4 4 12
111-03 Tomani Ramondi College of Lake County 4 4 4 12
111-04 Theresa Snarski College of Lake County 4 3 4 11
204-03 Natasha Perez Del Mar College 4 4 3 11
303-05 Arthur Kozloyan East Los Angeles College 1 3 1 5 1 2 1 9 2 4 2 17 GOLD

303-10 Hernando Perez East Los Angeles College 4 3 2 9
103-04 Alyssa Johnson Highland Community Colleg 4 4 4 12
105-01 Bethany Hardy Illinois Central College 4 4 4 12
105-02 Katy Henderson Illinois Central College 4 4 1 9
601-01 Jacob Good Jefferson State Community 4 4 3 11
601-04 Atiyah Muhammad Jefferson State Community 4 4 4 12
201-01 Angie Cervantes Lone Star College-North Ha 2 4 4 10
304-01 Ronnell Evans Los Angeles Valley College 2 3 2 7 1 1 1 10 2 2 1 15 GOLD

304-06 Khamani Griffin Los Angeles Valley College 3 4 4 11
604-03 Glenyz Pereira Miami Dade College 4 4 2 10
308-12 Holden Streetly Moorpark College 4 1 3 8
308-16 Kristen Ventura Moorpark College 3 2 1 6 3 1 3 13 3 3 3 22 SILVER

101-01 Kye Baity Moraine Valley 2 4 4 10
101-02 Haley Carrero Moraine Valley 2 4 3 9
309-13 Shannon Martinez Mt. San Antonio College 1 1 2 4 1 4 4 13 4 2 4 23 SILVER

309-15 Julian McDonald Mt. San Antonio College 2 2 1 5 3 1 3 12 1 1 2 16 GOLD

801-03 Natalya DeGrasse Nassau Community College 4 1 4 9
802-02 Kouamy Brown Northern Virginia Community 1 2 4 7 2 2 4 15 BRONZE

802-04 Tilford Clark Northern Virginia Community 3 1 2 6 4 2 2 14 BRONZE

502-09 Isaabella Munoz Northwest College 1 4 2 7 4 3 4 18 BRONZE

313-04 Lauren Cocroft Orange Coast College 4 3 1 8
313-09 Kayla Mercure Orange Coast College 4 2 1 7 2 4 2 15 BRONZE

313-14 Sarah Sulewski Orange Coast College 1 1 3 5 4 4 3 16 BRONZE

313-17 Sal Tinajero Orange Coast College 3 2 3 8
307-01 Sarah Broberg Palomar College 4 3 4 11
314-04 Jamari Flowers San Diego Mesa College 4 4 4 12
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Program Oral Interpretation 2018 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament
Code Name School Prelims Cume Semis Cume Finals Cume Honors
102-01 Braden Cummins Southeastern Illinois College 2 2 1 5 3 3 2 13 3 3 3 22 SILVER

605-01 Gerain Arias Tallahassee 3 4 4 11
605-06 Susan Liss Tallahassee 1 4 4 9
605-11 Samira Taylor Tallahassee 1 2 4 7 2 3 1 13 1 1 1 16 GOLD

202-04 Chris Flores Tyler Junior College 4 4 4 12
202-05 Shaelyn Handy Tyler Junior College 3 4 2 9
202-06 Levi Hawkins Tyler Junior College 4 3 3 10
503-01 Rebecca Gray Western Wyoming Commun 4 4 4 12
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Prose Interpretation 2018 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament
Code Name School Prelims Cume Semis Cume Finals Cume Honors
501-03 Mary Schroer Casper College 3 1 1 5 4 4 4 17 BRONZE

108-02 Amy Ayyad College of DuPage 1 3 4 8
108-04 Max Campbell College of DuPage 4 4 4 12
108-11 Gavin McDonnell College of DuPage 4 4 4 12
108-13 Kelsey Peters College of DuPage 4 3 4 11
111-01 Jenny Graham College of Lake County 4 4 4 12
111-05 Charlene Walkanoff College of Lake County 4 4 2 10
316-01 April Adams College of the Canyons 4 4 4 12
316-05 Jaylon Kirk College of the Canyons 2 4 2 8
316-07 Shaun Leahy College of the Canyons 4 3 3 10
316-10 Ana De Santiago College of the Canyons 4 4 4 12
316-11 Lexi Sumner-Bailey College of the Canyons 2 2 2 6 2 3 1 12 4 3 4 23 SILVER

311-01 Ryan Chieng Cypress College 4 4 4 12
311-02 Tanya Washington Cypress College 3 4 4 11
404-02 Shannon Dare Diablo Valley College 2 2 3 7 4 4 4 19 BRONZE

404-04 Matthew Denny Diablo Valley College 1 1 1 3 4 2 4 13 3 4 1 21 SILVER

303-01 Eddie Diaz East Los Angeles College 4 4 4 12
303-05 Arthur Kozloyan East Los Angeles College 1 2 1 4 3 1 4 12 2 2 2 18 GOLD

303-12 Abraham Rincon East Los Angeles College 1 2 3 6 3 4 4 17 BRONZE

104-01 Alex Buckwinkler Elgin Community College 2 3 1 6 3 4 4 17 BRONZE

104-02 Leya Ismail Elgin Community College 1 4 3 8
104-04 Ellie Tate Elgin Community College 4 2 4 10
606-01 Cephas Bradley Florida State College at Jac 4 4 3 11
302-02 Theo Hayes Grossmont College 1 4 3 8
109-02 Jake Lylle Harper College 4 4 2 10
109-04 Sabrina Martinez Harper College 4 4 3 11
109-05 Jenna Mauk Harper College 3 3 4 10
109-09 Ushna Zamir Harper College 3 2 4 9
405-01 Casie Guido Hartnell College 1 1 4 6 2 2 2 12 2 2 3 19 GOLD

405-03 Hannah Villafuerte Hartnell College 2 3 4 9
103-03 Krischan Heitz Highland Community Colleg 3 4 4 11
103-04 Alyssa Johnson Highland Community Colleg 2 2 1 5 4 4 3 16 BRONZE

103-05 Michelle Johnson Highland Community Colleg 4 4 4 12
103-07 Tommy Temple Highland Community Colleg 4 4 4 12
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Prose Interpretation 2018 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament
Code Name School Prelims Cume Semis Cume Finals Cume Honors
105-01 Bethany Hardy Illinois Central College 2 4 4 10
105-02 Katy Henderson Illinois Central College 4 2 2 8
105-03 Tytiana Jemison Illinois Central College 4 4 4 12
601-04 Atiyah Muhammad Jefferson State Community 2 3 1 6 4 4 2 16 BRONZE

601-05 Rich Quarles Jefferson State Community 4 4 1 9
701-02 Oscar Alvarez-Alonso Kansas City Kansas Commu 4 4 4 12
409-03 Andrew Europa Las Positas College 4 4 4 12
409-04 Emma Kettering Las Positas College 2 4 1 7 1 3 4 15 BRONZE

409-06 Milla Lindevall Las Positas College 4 4 4 12
201-02 Banel Ka Lone Star College-North Ha 2 3 3 8
201-04 Kevin Ventura Lone Star College-North Ha 4 4 2 10
304-10 Chris Williams Los Angeles Valley College 3 2 3 8
106-01 Austin Comstock McHenry County College 3 4 4 11
106-04 Austin Krause McHenry County College 4 4 3 11
308-02 Jules Bruetsch Moorpark College 3 4 2 9
308-16 Kristen Ventura Moorpark College 2 3 3 8
101-02 Haley Carrero Moraine Valley 4 1 3 8
101-03 Ethan Gallant Moraine Valley 2 3 2 7 4 4 4 19 BRONZE

101-04 Jennifer Gutierrez Moraine Valley 3 3 4 10
101-06 Natalie Jurcik Moraine Valley 3 4 1 8
101-12 David Ward Moraine Valley 4 1 2 7 1 1 4 13 3 4 2 22 SILVER

309-03 Janay Bombino Mt. San Antonio College 4 2 2 8
309-06 Mikayla Holzinger Mt. San Antonio College 1 2 2 5 1 3 3 12 1 4 2 19 GOLD

309-13 Shannon Martinez Mt. San Antonio College 2 3 4 9
309-16 Greyson McGee Mt. San Antonio College 1 2 3 6 2 1 3 12 1 1 1 15 GOLD

801-03 Natalya DeGrasse Nassau Community College 3 1 4 8
801-06 Hernan Sanchez-Garcia Nassau Community College 3 4 4 11
802-03 Rachel Clark Northern Virginia Community 1 1 1 3 3 2 2 10 3 2 3 18 GOLD

802-04 Tilford Clark Northern Virginia Community 1 3 1 5 3 3 2 13 4 3 4 24 SILVER

802-11 Alec Scheller Northern Virginia Community 4 2 2 8
502-01 Dominic Damiano Northwest College 2 3 1 6 4 4 1 15 BRONZE

313-01 Randi Allred Orange Coast College 4 2 4 10
313-04 Lauren Cocroft Orange Coast College 4 4 3 11
313-09 Kayla Mercure Orange Coast College 1 3 2 6 4 2 4 16 BRONZE
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Prose Interpretation 2018 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament
Code Name School Prelims Cume Semis Cume Finals Cume Honors
307-01 Sarah Broberg Palomar College 4 4 2 10
307-08 Calysta Ownby Palomar College 4 3 4 11
307-09 Megan Rawls Palomar College 4 4 4 12
315-11 Xavier Torres Pasadena City College 1 2 3 6 2 3 1 12 4 4 4 24 SILVER

315-14 Patricia Whitehead Pasadena City College 4 4 2 10
107-01 Anthony Harris Prairie State 4 4 4 12
107-02 Destin Patton-Warner Prairie State 4 1 4 9
305-01 Katie Carroll Saddleback College 4 4 4 12
305-02 Cameron Conner Saddleback College 4 2 4 10
305-06 Mason Knittle Saddleback College 1 4 4 9
305-07 Bret Landen Saddleback College 4 3 1 8
305-08 Chris Russo Saddleback College 1 4 1 6 4 2 2 14 BRONZE

206-03 Emma James San Antonio College 3 4 4 11
314-01 Katya Azzam San Diego Mesa College 4 4 4 12
314-03 Caleb Christiansen San Diego Mesa College 4 2 4 10
314-07 Mariana Sanchez San Diego Mesa College 4 4 4 12
408-03 Justin Freeman Solano Community College 4 4 4 12
102-01 Braden Cummins Southeastern Illinois College 3 4 4 11
102-02 Kaydee Dycus Southeastern Illinois College 4 1 1 6 4 4 3 17 BRONZE

102-04 Angelica Harrelson Southeastern Illinois College 2 1 3 6 4 1 4 15 BRONZE

102-06 Chanse Tullis Southeastern Illinois College 2 1 1 4 1 1 3 9 1 1 3 14 GOLD

102-08 Donovyn Valdez Southeastern Illinois College 1 1 4 6 2 4 1 13 2 3 1 19 GOLD

605-01 Gerain Arias Tallahassee 1 1 3 5 4 4 4 17 BRONZE

605-03 Karis De Gannes Tallahassee 3 4 2 9
605-05 Michael Joesph Tallahassee 4 1 1 6 4 4 4 18 BRONZE

605-07 Charles Metzger Tallahassee 4 4 4 12
202-04 Chris Flores Tyler Junior College 4 1 2 7 1 4 1 13 4 1 4 22 SILVER

202-05 Shaelyn Handy Tyler Junior College 2 1 4 7 4 4 4 19 BRONZE

202-09 Matt Mooneyham Tyler Junior College 3 1 4 8
202-10 Carson Moreland Tyler Junior College 3 4 4 11
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Speech to Entertain 2018 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament
Code Name School Prelims Cume Semis Cume Finals Cume Honors
501-02 Carter Dunn Casper College 2 4 2 8
501-03 Mary Schroer Casper College 2 2 2 6 4 3 4 17 BRONZE

108-02 Amy Ayyad College of DuPage 2 4 4 10
108-04 Max Campbell College of DuPage 3 3 4 10
108-11 Gavin McDonnell College of DuPage 4 4 4 12
108-13 Kelsey Peters College of DuPage 2 4 4 10
108-18 Veronica Williams-Hall College of DuPage 3 4 3 10
111-04 Theresa Snarski College of Lake County 4 3 4 11
204-02 Hunter Frost Del Mar College 4 4 4 12
303-03 Richard Hu East Los Angeles College 3 1 3 7 2 4 3 16 BRONZE

303-05 Arthur Kozloyan East Los Angeles College 1 4 2 7 3 2 4 16 BRONZE

303-12 Abraham Rincon East Los Angeles College 4 3 3 10
104-01 Alex Buckwinkler Elgin Community College 2 2 4 8
104-03 Makenzie Kuzmanic Elgin Community College 4 4 4 12
104-04 Ellie Tate Elgin Community College 2 3 4 9
606-03 Shelsys Rivera Florida State College at Jac 4 4 4 12
606-04 Bert Villena Florida State College at Jac 4 4 4 12
504-01 Mary Barreras Glendale Community Colleg 4 2 4 10
504-05 Jacob Schneider Glendale Community Colleg 4 4 4 12
109-01 Hannah Eaton Harper College 3 3 3 9
109-02 Jake Lylle Harper College 2 2 4 8
109-03 Gabrielle Lytle Harper College 1 4 4 9
109-04 Sabrina Martinez Harper College 4 4 4 12
109-05 Jenna Mauk Harper College 4 4 4 12
109-09 Ushna Zamir Harper College 1 2 1 4 2 1 1 8 3 1 1 13 GOLD

405-01 Casie Guido Hartnell College 4 4 4 12
103-03 Krischan Heitz Highland Community Colleg 4 3 4 11
103-06 Josh Naujokas Highland Community Colleg 4 4 4 12
105-01 Bethany Hardy Illinois Central College 4 1 4 9
105-02 Katy Henderson Illinois Central College 4 3 3 10
409-03 Andrew Europa Las Positas College 3 4 4 11
409-04 Emma Kettering Las Positas College 4 4 4 12
201-01 Angie Cervantes Lone Star College-North Ha 4 1 4 9
201-03 Ben Maniscalo Lone Star College-North Ha 4 4 4 12
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Speech to Entertain 2018 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament
Code Name School Prelims Cume Semis Cume Finals Cume Honors
304-01 Ronnell Evans Los Angeles Valley College 3 2 4 9
304-02 Ben Flores Los Angeles Valley College 1 2 2 5 4 1 1 11 2 3 4 20 GOLD

304-03 Sarahi Flores Los Angeles Valley College 1 1 2 4 2 3 3 12 1 3 1 17 GOLD

304-04 Moriah Giglia Los Angeles Valley College 2 3 1 6 4 4 4 18 BRONZE

304-08 Kim Luke Los Angeles Valley College 1 2 3 6 4 3 2 15 BRONZE

406-02 Taylor Coburn Modesto Junior College 3 4 4 11
308-05 Carly Pearlman Moorpark College 4 4 2 10
308-12 Holden Streetly Moorpark College 1 4 2 7 4 4 4 19 BRONZE

308-16 Kristen Ventura Moorpark College 2 1 1 4 3 2 2 11 1 2 2 16 GOLD

101-03 Ethan Gallant Moraine Valley 4 4 4 12
101-05 Abby Hanrahan Moraine Valley 1 4 1 6 1 4 3 14 BRONZE

101-08 Stephanie McFann Moraine Valley 1 1 1 3 1 2 2 8 2 4 2 16 GOLD

101-10 James Smith Moraine Valley 4 4 4 12
309-02 Jonathan Asadi Mt. San Antonio College 3 1 2 6 4 4 3 17 BRONZE

309-08 Grace Kim Mt. San Antonio College 2 2 1 5 3 2 2 12 4 1 4 21 SILVER

309-13 Shannon Martinez Mt. San Antonio College 3 4 4 11
309-15 Julian McDonald Mt. San Antonio College 4 3 1 8
309-18 Edwin Ramirez Mt. San Antonio College 4 3 2 9
801-04 Sandra Riano Nassau Community College 1 4 2 7 2 1 1 11 4 4 4 23 SILVER

802-07 Kevin Lin Northern Virginia Community 4 4 4 12
802-08 Denny Martinez Northern Virginia Community 4 4 3 11
802-11 Alec Scheller Northern Virginia Community 2 4 3 9
110-01 Caroline Nebl Oakton Community College 4 2 1 7 4 4 4 19 BRONZE

313-01 Randi Allred Orange Coast College 4 1 1 6 4 3 4 17 BRONZE

313-04 Lauren Cocroft Orange Coast College 2 1 3 6 4 1 1 12 4 4 3 23 SILVER

313-10 Jake Pich Orange Coast College 4 1 2 7 2 1 1 11 4 2 4 21 SILVER

313-13 Stefan Salazar Orange Coast College 2 1 3 6 3 3 4 16 BRONZE

313-19 Stevie Vu Orange Coast College 1 1 3 5 1 4 3 13 BRONZE

107-02 Destin Patton-Warner Prairie State 4 4 4 12
305-01 Katie Carroll Saddleback College 3 4 4 11
305-07 Bret Landen Saddleback College 3 3 3 9
314-01 Katya Azzam San Diego Mesa College 4 4 4 12
314-08 Finn Torres San Diego Mesa College 4 3 4 11
203-05 McCade Fletcher San Jacinto College North 4 2 1 7 4 4 4 19 BRONZE
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Speech to Entertain 2018 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament
Code Name School Prelims Cume Semis Cume Finals Cume Honors
407-04 Julia Kim San Joaquin Delta College 3 4 2 9
408-09 Samantha Lee Silva Solano Community College 1 4 1 6 1 4 4 15 BRONZE

102-01 Braden Cummins Southeastern Illinois College 4 3 3 10
102-05 Cheriaca Huntley Southeastern Illinois College 1 1 2 4 3 2 2 11 3 4 3 21 SILVER

102-06 Chanse Tullis Southeastern Illinois College 4 2 4 10
605-01 Gerain Arias Tallahassee 3 4 4 11
605-04 Jesselym Gonzalez Tallahassee 4 2 1 7 1 4 4 16 BRONZE

605-06 Susan Liss Tallahassee 4 4 1 9
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Interpreters' Theatre
Preliminary Round Results
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L W
23.0

L
22.0

305-08/06/022nd

S L
23.0

W
25.0

309-03/06/122nd

S W
25.0

W
22.0

408-09/03/011st

W L
23.0

L
24.0

313-04/14/171st

L L
23.0

L
22.0

309-05/15/162nd

L 4 - 8

Saturday, Apr 14, 2018 11:58AM 2018 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament [client: Client] Page 1



International Public Debate
Rankings as of Gold Round

Name Prelims Bronze Gold Honors

304-06 Khamani Griffin L W W W W L WWW WLW GOLD
306-10 John Masi W W W W L L WWW WWW GOLD
308-04 Shawn Haq W W W W W L WWW LWW GOLD
309-07 Dawson Khoury W W W W L L LWW WWL GOLD
310-06 Andrew Mishkin W W W W L L WWW LWW GOLD
801-02 Philippe-Nicholas ConstantW L W W W L WLW WWL GOLD
202-01 Alex Dickson W L W W W W WWW WWL GOLD
306-06 Damon Lawson W W W W W L WWW WLW GOLD
404-10 Meredith Mountjoy W W W L W W WLW WWL GOLD
501-01 Chloe Adkins L W W W W W WWL WWW GOLD
315-09 James Shotwell L W W W W L WWW LWW GOLD

308-07 Naomi Raal W W W W W W WWW LWL SILVER
312-05 Meaghan Loeffler W W W W W W WWW L L L SILVER
202-12 Nick White L W W W L W WWW WL L SILVER
501-02 Carter Dunn W W W L W W WWL L LW SILVER
304-07 Mahin Hossain W W L W W W WWW WL L SILVER
202-02 Cooper Ezell W W L W L W WWW L LW SILVER
301-07 Jonathan Kaldas W W W W L L LWW L LW SILVER
303-06 William Kunkle L W W L W W WWW LWL SILVER
408-02 Andrew Brown W W W L L W WWL L LW SILVER
310-02 Nicholas Graves W L L W W W WLW L L L SILVER
504-07 Shawn White W W W L W W LWW WL L SILVER

203-06 Britney Matheson L W W L W W L L L BRONZE
313-05 Bryan Davis W W W L L W L L L BRONZE
315-07 Sasha Rabich W L W W W L L L L BRONZE
205-01 Jale Gosch W W L W L W L L L BRONZE
301-10 Edward Minasyan W L L W W W L L L BRONZE
313-15 Kinsey Tarplee W W L W W L L L L BRONZE
201-03 Ben Maniscalo W W W L W L L LW BRONZE
502-04 CJ Day L L W W W W WL L BRONZE
401-03 Gustavo Garcia W L L W W W L L L BRONZE
306-14 Jon Spain L W W W L W L L L BRONZE
202-07 Aaron Kelley W L W W W W LWL BRONZE
313-19 Stevie Vu L W W L W W L L L BRONZE
312-01 Ashley Butler W W L L W W L L L BRONZE
404-08 Dylan McIlvena-Davis W W L L W W WL L BRONZE
302-01 Amanda Afentakis W L W W L W L L L BRONZE
308-18 Will White W L W W W W L L L BRONZE
309-10 Tanner Marston W L L W W W LWL BRONZE
312-06 Katrya Ly W L W W W W L LW BRONZE
308-02 Jules Bruetsch L W W L W W L LW BRONZE
404-05 Alexa Fosdick W W W W L W LWL BRONZE
315-05 Sadia Khan W L W W W L WL L BRONZE
306-13 Samal Senaratna W L W W W W L L L BRONZE
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International Public Debate
2018 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament
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308-04 Shawn Haq1. 234.0 157.0 78.0
501-02 Carter Dunn2. 232.0 157.0 80.0
404-08 Dylan McIlvena-Davis3. 230.0 154.0 78.0
304-07 Mahin Hossain4. 230.0 154.0 77.0
408-10 Maureen Simmons5. 229.0 155.0 78.0
310-06 Andrew Mishkin6. 229.0 153.0 77.0
309-07 Dawson Khoury7. 228.0 153.0 76.0
313-05 Bryan Davis8. 228.0 152.0 75.0
202-07 Aaron Kelley9. 227.0 154.0 77.0
304-06 Khamani Griffin10. 227.0 152.0 76.0
313-19 Stevie Vu11. 226.0 154.0 77.0
202-12 Nick White12. 226.0 153.0 76.0
306-10 John Masi13. 225.5 152.0 77.0
306-06 Damon Lawson14. 224.4 149.4 75.4
308-07 Naomi Raal15. 224.0 151.0 75.0
502-04 CJ Day16. 224.0 150.0 76.0
313-15 Kinsey Tarplee17. 224.0 150.0 74.0
501-01 Chloe Adkins18. 224.0 149.0 75.0
404-10 Meredith Mountjoy19. 224.0 149.0 74.0
205-01 Jale Gosch20. 223.0 153.0 76.0
109-07 Haley Singer21. 223.0 150.0 75.0
202-01 Alex Dickson22. 222.0 150.0 77.0
308-19 Ally Zlaket23. 222.0 149.0 75.0
504-07 Shawn White24. 222.0 149.0 75.0
404-05 Alexa Fosdick25. 222.0 148.0 74.0
306-14 Jon Spain26. 221.0 149.0 75.0
202-02 Cooper Ezell27. 221.0 147.0 72.0
315-16 Michael Williams28. 220.0 150.0 75.0
312-05 Meaghan Loeffler29. 220.0 146.0 72.0
204-02 Hunter Frost30. 220.0 145.0 72.0
310-03 Ben Kolodny31. 219.0 147.0 74.0
303-06 William Kunkle32. 219.0 146.0 72.0
307-07 Erin Onarecker33. 219.0 144.0 72.0
312-06 Katrya Ly34. 218.4 145.4 72.4
109-06 Andrew Payette35. 218.0 148.0 74.0
301-07 Jonathan Kaldas36. 218.0 147.0 74.0
502-07 Jared Lange37. 218.0 146.0 73.0
203-05 McCade Fletcher38. 218.0 145.0 73.0
306-13 Samal Senaratna39. 217.0 149.0 75.0
201-01 Angie Cervantes40. 217.0 148.0 75.0
205-03 Kaylee Meador41. 217.0 147.0 73.0
312-09 Shahin Shams42. 217.0 146.0 74.0
203-02 Agustin Duran43. 217.0 146.0 73.0
310-02 Nicholas Graves44. 217.0 145.0 74.0
308-02 Jules Bruetsch45. 217.0 144.0 72.0
301-08 Dylan Logas46. 216.0 148.0 77.0
408-02 Andrew Brown47. 216.0 146.0 73.0
310-09 Baylynne Williford48. 215.0 146.0 73.0
406-01 Austin Castro49. 215.0 143.0 73.0
201-03 Ben Maniscalo50. 214.8 141.8 70.8
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NFA L-D
Preliminary Round Results

Rio Hondo Coll
301-02
Saul Garcia 26.0

306-09

Neg
L

25.0

407-02

Aff
W

25.0

306-05

Neg
W

27.0

306-08

Aff
W

28.0

306-17

Neg
L

28.0

307-02

Aff
L

159.0

3 - 3
El Camino Coll
306-01
Christopher Bickel 28.0

701-07

Neg
W

28.0

407-09

Aff
W

29.0

406-04

Aff
L

28.0

407-10

Neg
L

28.0

402-03

Aff
L

27.0

407-05

Neg
W

168.0

3 - 3
El Camino Coll
306-08
Rachel Lobo 30.0

701-09

Aff
W

23.0

402-03

Neg
L

30.0

307-05

Aff
W

29.0

301-02

Neg
L

29.0

407-02

Aff
W

29.0

407-10

Neg
W

170.0

4 - 2
El Camino Coll
306-09
Victoria Marshall 28.0

301-02

Aff
W

25.0

407-10

Neg
L

27.0

407-09

Aff
W

27.0

407-02

Neg
W

23.0

406-04

Aff
W

28.0

402-03

Neg
W

158.0

5 - 1
El Camino Coll
306-05
Tatiana Guionnet 19.0

406-04

Neg
L

30.0

307-05

Aff
W

24.0

301-02

Aff
L

24.0

407-09

Neg
L

30.0

407-03

Aff
W

27.0

407-02

Neg
W

154.0

3 - 3
El Camino Coll
306-16
Raquel Tahvildari 28.0

407-05

Aff
W

27.0

307-02

Neg
W

27.0

701-07

Aff
W

28.0

406-04

Neg
W

28.0

407-10

Aff
W

27.0

407-03

Neg
W

165.0

6 - 0
El Camino Coll
306-17
Leia Yen 30.0

407-03

Aff
W

28.0

701-09

Neg
W

28.0

407-10

Aff
L

26.0

701-07

Neg
W

27.5

301-02

Aff
W

30.0

407-09

Neg
W

169.5

5 - 1
Palomar Coll
307-02
Kena Haun 11.0

407-02

Neg
L

26.0

306-16

Aff
L

29.0

407-03

Neg
W

28.0

407-05

Aff
W

28.0

407-09

Aff
W

28.5

301-02

Neg
W

150.5

4 - 2
Palomar Coll
307-05
Derek Matlock 22.0

407-10

Aff
W

27.0

306-05

Neg
L

21.0

306-08

Neg
L

24.0

402-03

Aff
L

24.0

701-09

Neg
L

26.0

701-07

Aff
L

144.0

1 - 5
Chabot Coll
402-03
Joel Brown 26.0

407-09

Neg
L

30.0

306-08

Aff
W

26.0

407-02

Aff
L

30.0

307-05

Neg
W

29.0

306-01

Neg
W

29.0

306-09

Aff
L

170.0

3 - 3
Modesto Junior Coll
406-04
Abel Zambrano 26.0

306-05

Aff
W

26.0

407-05

Neg
W

25.0

306-01

Neg
W

28.0

306-16

Aff
L

21.0

306-09

Neg
L

28.0

701-09

Aff
W

154.0

4 - 2
San Joaquin Delta Coll
407-02
Tony Escalante 25.0

307-02

Aff
W

24.0

301-02

Neg
L

27.0

402-03

Neg
W

25.0

306-09

Aff
L

27.0

306-08

Neg
L

26.0

306-05

Aff
L

154.0

2 - 4
San Joaquin Delta Coll
407-03
Fatima Hernandez 26.0

306-17

Neg
L

26.5

701-07

Aff
L

26.0

307-02

Aff
L

25.0

701-09

Neg
W

26.0

306-05

Neg
L

20.0

306-16

Aff
L

149.5

1 - 5
San Joaquin Delta Coll
407-05
Alex Lama 26.0

306-16

Neg
L

25.0

406-04

Aff
L

27.0

701-09

Aff
W

28.0

307-02

Neg
L

28.0

701-07

Neg
L

26.0

306-01

Aff
L

160.0

1 - 5
San Joaquin Delta Coll
407-10
Robert Torralva 24.0

307-05

Neg
L

28.0

306-09

Aff
W

28.0

306-17

Neg
W

29.0

306-01

Aff
W

22.0

306-16

Neg
L

29.0

306-08

Aff
L

160.0

3 - 3
San Joaquin Delta Coll
407-09
Marlu Reyes 27.0

402-03

Aff
W

26.0

306-01

Neg
L

24.0

306-09

Neg
L

25.0

306-05

Aff
W

27.0

307-02

Neg
L

28.0

306-17

Aff
L

157.0

2 - 4
Kansas City Kansas Community Coll
701-07
John O'Connor 25.0

306-01

Aff
L

27.5

407-03

Neg
W

24.0

306-16

Neg
L

23.0

306-17

Aff
L

29.0

407-05

Aff
W

29.0

307-05

Neg
W

157.5

3 - 3
Kansas City Kansas Community Coll
701-09
Heaven Shields 20.0

306-08

Neg
L

22.0

306-17

Aff
L

26.0

407-05

Neg
L

20.0

407-03

Aff
L

25.0

307-05

Aff
W

27.5

406-04

Neg
L

140.5

1 - 5
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NFA L-D
2018 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament
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306-08 Rachel Lobo1. 170.0 117.0 58.0
402-03 Joel Brown2. 170.0 114.0 58.0
306-17 Leia Yen3. 169.5 113.5 56.0
306-01 Christopher Bickel4. 168.0 112.0 56.0
306-16 Raquel Tahvildari5. 165.0 110.0 55.0
407-10 Robert Torralva6. 160.0 109.0 56.0
407-05 Alex Lama7. 160.0 107.0 53.0
301-02 Saul Garcia8. 159.0 106.0 53.0
306-09 Victoria Marshall9. 158.0 107.0 54.0
701-07 John O'Connor10. 157.5 105.5 52.5
407-09 Marlu Reyes11. 157.0 105.0 53.0
406-04 Abel Zambrano12. 154.0 105.0 52.0
306-05 Tatiana Guionnet13. 154.0 105.0 51.0
407-02 Tony Escalante14. 154.0 103.0 51.0
307-02 Kena Haun15. 150.5 110.5 56.0
407-03 Fatima Hernandez16. 149.5 103.0 52.0
307-05 Derek Matlock17. 144.0 96.0 48.0
701-09 Heaven Shields18. 140.5 93.0 47.0

Saturday, Apr 14, 2018 12:04PM 2018 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament [client: Client] Page 1



Parli Debate
Preliminary Round Results

Cem Addemir
108-01/07 Coll of DuPage

Liz Fritz
27.0 3
26.0 4

202-01/07

Opp
L 25.0 4

26.0 3

203-06/05

Gov
L 29.0 2

30.0 1

604-03/01

Opp
W 27.0 3

26.5 4

307-07/02

Gov
L 27.0 4

27.5 3

502-06/01

Opp
L 28.5 4

28.0 3

313-20/05

Gov
L

163.5/20 327.5

164.0/18 38
1 - 5

Veronica Williams-Hall
108-18/09 Coll of DuPage

Umme Mandviwala
26.0 3
25.0 4

308-04/19

Gov
L 23.0 3

22.0 4

408-02/07

Opp
L 26.0 2

24.0 4

302/314-01/04

Opp
L 27.5 1

27.0 2

604-03/01

Gov
W 24.0 3

24.0 4

314-08/01

Gov
L 27.0 2

28.0 1

701-02/09

Opp
W

153.5/14 303.5

150.0/19 33
2 - 4

Rocio Olvera
108-12/15 Coll of DuPage

Alexandra Weston
26.0 4
26.5 3

306-14/05

Opp
L 30.0 1

29.0 2

307-10/13

Gov
W 27.0 4

28.0 3

301-11/12

Opp
L 28.0 2

30.0 1

407-05/09

Gov
L 28.0 3

29.5 1

313-20/05

Opp
W 27.0 4

28.0 3

502-06/01

Gov
L

166.0/18 337.0

171.0/13 31
2 - 4

Andrew Payette
109-06/07 Harper Coll

Haley Singer
28.0 2
27.0 4

309-07/10

Opp
L 25.0 4

26.0 3

312-05/06

Gov
L 26.0 1

26.0 2

307-04/12

Gov
W 23.0 3

25.0 2

502-09/07

Opp
W 15.0 4

25.0 3

306-11/02

Gov
L 27.5 3

27.0 4

402-01/03

Opp
L

144.5/17 300.5

156.0/18 35
2 - 4

Ben Maniscalo
201/406-03/04 Lone Star Coll-North Harris

Abel Zambrano
29.0 2
29.0 1

310-09/07

Gov
W 27.0 2

28.0 1

306-11/02

Opp
W 27.5 3

27.0 4

310-06/02

Gov
L 25.0 2

27.0 1

308-01/03

Opp
W 27.0 1

25.0 3

304/308-06/02

Gov
W 25.0 4

28.0 2

202-01/07

Opp
L

160.5/14 324.5

164.0/12 26
4 - 2

Alex Dickson
202-01/07 Tyler Junior Coll

Aaron Kelley
30.0 1
29.0 2

108-01/07

Gov
W 27.0 2

28.0 1

407-03/02

Opp
W 29.0 2

29.5 1

306-14/05

Gov
W 28.0 1

27.0 2

408-10/04

Opp
W 25.0 3

25.0 4

312-05/06

Opp
L 27.0 3

29.0 1

201/406-03/04

Gov
W

166.0/12 333.5

167.5/11 23
5 - 1

Nick White
202-12/02 Tyler Junior Coll

Cooper Ezell
30.0 1
29.5 2

308-09/18

Opp
W 30.0 1

29.0 2

701-07/03

Gov
W 29.0 1

28.0 2

308-01/03

Gov
W 27.0 2

26.0 3

404-10/08

Opp
W 27.0 1

25.0 3

310-06/02

Gov
W 27.0 2

29.0 1

306-08/17

Opp
W

170.0/8 336.5

166.5/13 21
6 - 0

Viviana Avalos
203-01/02 San Jacinto Coll North

Agustin Duran
28.0 1
26.0 2

701-01/06

Gov
W 30.0 1

28.0 2

604-03/01

Opp
W 27.0 3

26.0 4

308-04/19

Opp
L 26.0 4

27.0 3

407-10/06

Gov
L 29.0 1

25.0 4

315-09/05

Opp
L 26.0 4

28.0 2

313-06/12

Gov
L

166.0/14 326.0

160.0/17 31
2 - 4

Britney Matheson
203-06/05 San Jacinto Coll North

McCade Fletcher
25.0 4
26.0 3

306-11/02

Gov
L 27.0 2

28.0 1

108-01/07

Opp
W 25.0 2

24.0 3

205-02/06

Gov
W 25.0 4

27.0 2

306-10/06

Opp
L 27.5 3

27.0 4

309-07/10

Opp
L 24.0 4

28.0 1

502-09/07

Gov
W

153.5/19 313.5

160.0/14 33
3 - 3

Hunter Frost
204/801-02/05 Del Mar Coll

Alejandro Sagastizado
27.0 1
25.0 3

313-20/05

Gov
W 28.0 2

26.0 4

504-05/07

Opp
L 25.0 2

24.0 4

802-11/12

Opp
W 24.0 4

25.0 3

315-04/13

Gov
L 23.0 4

24.0 3

312-04/09

Opp
L 25.5 4

26.0 3

301-10/06

Gov
L

152.5/17 302.5

150.0/20 37
2 - 4

Brandon Jones
205-02/06 Ranger Coll

Sterling Sellards
27.0 3
24.0 4

301-10/06

Gov
L 26.0 2

24.0 4

402-01/03

Opp
W 26.0 1

23.0 4

203-06/05

Opp
L 26.0 3

20.0 4

301-07/02

Gov
L 27.0 3

26.0 4

401-01/03

Opp
L 24.0 3

24.0 4

308-09/18

Gov
L

156.0/15 297.0

141.0/24 39
1 - 5

Jonathan Kaldas
301-07/02 Rio Hondo Coll

Saul Garcia
27.0 4
27.5 3

701-10/11

Opp
L 25.0 3

26.0 2

407-10/06

Gov
W 28.0 3

26.0 4

315-09/05

Gov
L 28.0 1

27.0 2

205-02/06

Opp
W 28.0 2

27.0 3

313-06/12

Opp
W 27.0 3

26.0 2

404-05/07

Gov
L

163.0/16 322.5

159.5/16 32
3 - 3

Edgar Minasyan
301-09/03 Rio Hondo Coll

Melissa Gonzalez
24.0 3
23.0 4

307-07/02

Gov
L 27.0 3

26.5 4

306-08/17

Opp
L 26.0 3

25.0 4

310-03/05

Opp
L 25.0 2

25.0 1

701-01/06

Gov
L 27.0 1

26.0 2

307-04/12

Opp
W 28.0 2

29.0 1

407-03/02

Gov
W

157.0/14 311.5

154.5/16 30
2 - 4

Edward Minasyan
301-10/06 Rio Hondo Coll

Rodolfo Juarez-Pinedo
28.5 2
28.5 1

205-02/06

Opp
W 27.0 4

28.0 3

306-10/06

Gov
L 28.0 3

27.5 4

304/308-06/02

Gov
L 27.0 2

25.0 4

314-03/06

Opp
L 25.0 2

26.0 1

701-01/06

Gov
W 27.0 1

26.5 2

204/801-02/05

Opp
W

162.5/14 324.0

161.5/15 29
3 - 3

Gabriela Rodriguez
301-11/12 Rio Hondo Coll

Alberto Sampieri
20.0 3
25.0 1

701-02/09

Gov
W 19.0 4

21.0 3

407-05/09

Opp
L 30.0 1

29.0 2

108-12/15

Gov
W 28.0 2

29.0 1

306-11/02

Opp
W 22.0 2

28.5 1

306-10/06

Gov
L 25.0 2

22.0 4

313-19/15

Opp
L

144.0/14 298.5

154.5/12 26
3 - 3

Amanda Afentakis
302/314-01/04 Grossmont Coll

Jamari Flowers
25.0 3
24.0 4

404-10/08

Opp
L 27.0 2

25.0 3

313-06/12

Gov
L 27.0 1

25.0 3

108-18/09

Gov
W 26.0 3

25.0 4

306-01/16

Opp
L 29.0 1

28.0 2

310-09/07

Opp
W 22.0 4

23.0 3

312-04/09

Gov
L

156.0/14 306.0

150.0/19 33
2 - 4

Khamani Griffin
304/308-06/02 Los Angeles Valley Coll

Jules Bruetsch
26.0 1
25.0 2

407-05/09

Gov
W 20.0 4

21.0 3

306-09/13

Opp
L 29.0 1

28.5 2

301-10/06

Opp
W 28.0 1

27.0 2

408-02/07

Gov
W 26.0 2

23.0 4

201/406-03/04

Opp
L 29.5 2

28.0 4

701-10/11

Gov
L

158.5/11 311.0

152.5/17 28
3 - 3

Christopher Bickel
306-01/16 El Camino Coll

Raquel Tahvildari
25.0 3
24.0 4

312-04/09

Gov
L 29.0 1

26.0 3

313-19/15

Opp
W 27.0 1

26.0 2

307-07/02

Opp
W 28.0 2

29.0 1

302/314-01/04

Gov
W 28.0 2

26.0 4

404-10/08

Gov
L 26.0 2

26.0 1

408-02/07

Opp
W

163.0/11 320.0

157.0/15 26
4 - 2

Mika Okabe
306-11/02 El Camino Coll

Mina Deshler
27.0 2
30.0 1

203-06/05

Opp
W 26.0 3

25.0 4

201/406-03/04

Gov
L 30.0 1

28.0 2

502-06/01

Opp
W 26.0 3

25.0 4

301-11/12

Gov
L 28.0 2

29.0 1

109-06/07

Opp
W 27.0 2

27.5 1

308-01/03

Gov
W

164.0/13 328.5

164.5/13 26
4 - 2

Victoria Marshall
306-09/13 El Camino Coll

Samal Senaratna
28.0 1
27.0 2

310-03/05

Opp
W 26.0 1

25.0 2

304/308-06/02

Gov
W 24.0 4

27.0 3

312-05/06

Gov
L 29.0 3

28.0 4

308-07/10

Opp
L 23.0 4

24.0 3

408-10/04

Gov
W 26.0 2

27.0 1

307-07/02

Opp
W

156.0/15 314.0

158.0/15 30
4 - 2
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Parli Debate
Preliminary Round Results

Rachel Lobo
306-08/17 El Camino Coll

Leia Yen
26.0 3
25.0 4

312-05/06

Opp
L 27.5 2

29.0 1

301-09/03

Gov
W 27.0 1

26.0 2

407-03/02

Gov
W 29.0 1

28.0 2

315-09/05

Opp
W 27.5 2

27.0 3

315-04/13

Opp
W 27.0 3

27.0 4

202-12/02

Gov
L

164.0/12 326.0

162.0/16 28
4 - 2

Jon Spain
306-14/05 El Camino Coll

Tatiana Guionnet
27.0 2
27.5 1

108-12/15

Gov
W 26.0 1

25.0 2

314-08/01

Opp
W 26.5 4

27.0 3

202-01/07

Opp
L 29.0 1

25.0 3

701-10/11

Gov
W 26.0 2

23.0 3

407-10/06

Opp
L 25.0 4

27.0 2

309-07/10

Gov
L

159.5/14 314.0

154.5/14 28
3 - 3

John Masi
306-10/06 El Camino Coll

Damon Lawson
27.0 3
29.0 2

402-01/03

Gov
W 29.0 2

30.0 1

301-10/06

Opp
W 27.0 3

29.0 2

404-05/07

Opp
L 26.0 3

28.0 1

203-06/05

Gov
W 11.5 3

8.0 4

301-11/12

Opp
W 21.0 3

20.0 4

310-03/05

Gov
W

141.5/17 285.5

144.0/14 31
5 - 1

Erin Onarecker
307-07/02 Palomar Coll

Kena Haun
27.0 2
28.0 1

301-09/03

Opp
W 25.0 3

23.0 4

309-07/10

Gov
L 25.0 3

24.0 4

306-01/16

Gov
L 28.0 1

27.5 2

108-01/07

Opp
W 27.0 2

28.0 1

502-09/07

Opp
W 25.0 3

25.0 4

306-09/13

Gov
L

157.0/14 312.5

155.5/16 30
3 - 3

Mardi Jacobson
307-04/12 Palomar Coll

Kyra Skibicki
23.0 3
22.0 4

404-05/07

Opp
L 24.0 4

25.0 3

310-06/02

Gov
L 23.0 4

24.0 3

109-06/07

Opp
L 27.0 3

26.0 4

312-04/09

Gov
L 24.0 4

25.0 3

301-09/03

Gov
L 26.0 1

25.0 2

314-08/01

Opp
W

147.0/19 294.0

147.0/19 38
1 - 5

Alex Schnellinger
307-10/13 Palomar Coll

Joe Wier
27.0 3
29.0 1

315-04/13

Gov
W 27.5 3

27.0 4

108-12/15

Opp
L 25.0 3

24.0 4

315-16/07

Gov
L 23.0 4

24.0 3

313-06/12

Opp
L 25.0 1

25.0 2

407-03/02

Opp
W 24.0 4

25.0 3

401-01/03

Gov
L

151.5/18 305.5

154.0/17 35
2 - 4

Josh Alpert
308-01/03 Moorpark Coll

Kaitlyn Carpenter
23.0 3
25.0 1

504-05/07

Gov
W 24.0 1

23.0 2

313-20/05

Opp
W 27.0 3

26.0 4

202-12/02

Opp
L 25.0 3

24.0 4

201/406-03/04

Gov
L 29.0 2

30.0 1

402-01/03

Gov
W 24.0 4

26.0 3

306-11/02

Opp
L

152.0/16 306.0

154.0/15 31
3 - 3

Shawn Haq
308-04/19 Moorpark Coll

Ally Zlaket
28.0 2
29.0 1

108-18/09

Opp
W 27.0 2

28.0 1

310-03/05

Gov
W 29.0 1

28.0 2

203-01/02

Gov
W 27.0 1

27.0 2

310-06/02

Opp
L 29.5 1

29.0 2

502-10/04

Gov
W 29.0 2

30.0 1

315-16/07

Opp
W

169.5/9 340.5

171.0/9 18
5 - 1

Naomi Raal
308-07/10 Moorpark Coll

Caitlyn Rosenberg
27.0 2
28.0 1

315-09/05

Opp
W 27.5 4

28.0 3

404-10/08

Gov
L 27.0 2

28.0 1

407-05/09

Opp
W 29.5 2

30.0 1

306-09/13

Gov
W 27.0 2

28.0 1

404-05/07

Opp
W 28.0 2

29.0 1

407-10/06

Gov
L

166.0/14 337.0

171.0/8 22
4 - 2

Will White
308-09/18 Moorpark Coll

Payton Robinson
29.0 3
28.5 4

202-12/02

Gov
L 26.0 3

25.0 4

314-03/06

Opp
L 27.0 1

26.0 2

701-01/06

Opp
W 26.0 1

26.0 2

502-06/01

Gov
W 28.0 3

27.0 4

408-02/07

Gov
L 26.0 2

27.0 1

205-02/06

Opp
W

162.0/13 321.5

159.5/17 30
3 - 3

Dawson Khoury
309-07/10 Mt. San Antonio Coll

Tanner Marston
27.5 3
28.5 1

109-06/07

Gov
W 27.0 1

26.0 2

307-07/02

Opp
W 28.0 1

27.0 2

404-10/08

Gov
L 30.0 1

20.0 4

315-16/07

Opp
L 28.0 2

29.0 1

203-06/05

Gov
W 28.0 1

26.0 3

306-14/05

Opp
W

168.5/9 325.0

156.5/13 22
4 - 2

Ben Kolodny
310-03/05 Santa Monica Coll

Kyle Lee
24.0 4
25.0 3

306-09/13

Gov
L 26.0 3

25.0 4

308-04/19

Opp
L 28.0 1

27.0 2

301-09/03

Gov
W 28.0 1

27.0 2

314-08/01

Opp
W 27.0 2

28.0 1

802-11/12

Gov
W 24.0 1

22.0 2

306-10/06

Opp
L

157.0/12 311.0

154.0/14 26
3 - 3

Andrew Mishkin
310-06/02 Santa Monica Coll

Nicholas Graves
26.0 1
25.0 2

314-03/06

Gov
W 29.0 1

28.5 2

307-04/12

Opp
W 28.5 1

28.0 2

201/406-03/04

Opp
W 26.0 3

25.0 4

308-04/19

Gov
W 26.0 2

24.0 4

202-12/02

Opp
L 30.0 1

29.0 2

315-04/13

Gov
W

165.5/9 325.0

159.5/16 25
5 - 1

Baylynne Williford
310-09/07 Santa Monica Coll

Shaindi Schwebel
24.0 4
25.0 3

201/406-03/04

Opp
L 27.0 1

25.0 3

502-10/04

Gov
W 24.0 4

27.0 2

408-10/04

Gov
L 29.0 2

26.0 4

313-19/15

Opp
L 26.0 4

27.0 3

302/314-01/04

Gov
L 28.0 1

27.0 2

701-01/06

Opp
W

158.0/16 315.0

157.0/17 33
2 - 4

Meaghan Loeffler
312-05/06 Irvine Valley Coll

Katrya Ly
27.0 2
29.0 1

306-08/17

Gov
W 29.0 1

28.0 2

109-06/07

Opp
W 29.0 1

28.0 2

306-09/13

Opp
W 26.0 3

27.0 2

404-05/07

Gov
W 26.0 2

27.0 1

202-01/07

Gov
W 28.0 3

28.5 2

404-10/08

Opp
W

165.0/12 332.5

167.5/10 22
6 - 0

Ashley Butler
312-01/03 Irvine Valley Coll

John Cho
25.0 3
27.0 2

408-02/07

Gov
W 26.5 4

29.0 1

315-04/13

Opp
L 25.0 4

26.0 2

502-10/04

Opp
L 25.9* 4*

27.1* 2*

313-20/05

Gov
W 28.0 4

28.5 3

313-19/15

Gov
L 25.0 4

25.0 3

408-10/04

Opp
L

155.4/23 318.0

162.6/13 36
2 - 4

George Diamatopolis
312-04/09 Irvine Valley Coll

Shahin Shams
26.0 2
27.0 1

306-01/16

Opp
W 26.0 4

27.0 3

701-10/11

Gov
L 27.0 4

28.0 3

504-05/07

Gov
L 28.0 2

29.5 1

307-04/12

Opp
W 27.0 2

28.0 1

204/801-02/05

Gov
W 26.0 1

24.0 2

302/314-01/04

Opp
W

160.0/15 323.5

163.5/11 26
4 - 2

Bex Whitehead
313-20/05 Orange Coast Coll

Bryan Davis
24.0 4
26.0 2

204/801-02/05

Opp
L 27.0 3

26.0 4

308-01/03

Gov
L 29.0 2

30.0 1

314-08/01

Gov
W 4

0.0 4
FORFEIT 29.0 2

27.0 4

108-12/15

Gov
L 30.0 1

29.5 2

108-01/07

Opp
W

139.0/16 277.5

138.5/17 33
2 - 4

Mike Davis
313-06/12 Orange Coast Coll

Jessica Riestra
27.0 1
21.0 3

407-03/02

Gov
L 28.0 1

24.0 4

302/314-01/04

Opp
W 28.0 2

20.0 4

408-02/07

Opp
L 26.0 1

25.0 2

307-10/13

Gov
W 29.0 1

26.0 4

301-07/02

Gov
L 30.0 1

27.0 3

203-01/02

Opp
W

168.0/7 311.0

143.0/20 27
3 - 3

Stevie Vu
313-19/15 Orange Coast Coll

Kinsey Tarplee
23.0 4
26.0 2

407-10/06

Opp
L 28.0 2

25.0 4

306-01/16

Gov
L 25.0 4

28.0 2

401-01/03

Opp
W 30.0 1

28.0 3

310-09/07

Gov
W 29.5 1

29.0 2

312-01/03

Opp
W 26.0 1

24.0 3

301-11/12

Gov
W

161.5/13 321.5

160.0/16 29
4 - 2
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Parli Debate
Preliminary Round Results

Finn Torres
314-08/01 San Diego Mesa Coll

Katya Azzam
24.0 4
24.0 3

701-07/03

Opp
L 23.0 4

24.0 3

306-14/05

Gov
L 27.0 4

28.0 3

313-20/05

Opp
L 25.0 4

26.0 3

310-03/05

Gov
L 25.0 1

25.0 2

108-18/09

Opp
W 24.0 3

23.0 4

307-04/12

Gov
L

148.0/20 298.0

150.0/18 38
1 - 5

Caleb Christiansen
314-03/06 San Diego Mesa Coll

Jescel Leeh Ocampo
21.0 3
20.0 4

310-06/02

Opp
L 27.0 2

28.0 1

308-09/18

Gov
W 23.0 3

22.0 4

315-04/13

Opp
L 28.0 1

26.0 3

301-10/06

Gov
W 27.0 3

26.5 4

504-05/07

Opp
L 28.0 4

28.5 3

701-07/03

Gov
L

154.0/16 305.0

151.0/19 35
2 - 4

James Shotwell
315-09/05 Pasadena City Coll

Sadia Khan
26.0 3
25.0 4

308-07/10

Gov
L 28.0 1

24.0 2

701-02/09

Opp
W 30.0 1

29.0 2

301-07/02

Opp
W 25.0 4

26.0 3

306-08/17

Gov
L 27.0 3

28.0 2

203-01/02

Gov
W 26.0 2

28.0 1

502-10/04

Opp
W

162.0/14 322.0

160.0/14 28
4 - 2

Michael Williams
315-16/07 Pasadena City Coll

Sasha Rabich
22.0 4
23.0 3

502-10/04

Opp
L 24.0 2

25.0 1

401-01/03

Gov
W 26.0 2

27.0 1

307-10/13

Opp
W 26.0 2

25.0 3

309-07/10

Gov
W 23.0 1

23.0 2

701-10/11

Opp
W 27.0 3

28.0 4

308-04/19

Gov
L

148.0/14 299.0

151.0/14 28
4 - 2

Faith Sy Go
315-04/13 Pasadena City Coll

Mark Trojanowski
28.0 2
26.0 4

307-10/13

Opp
L 28.5 2

27.5 3

312-01/03

Gov
W 24.0 2

25.0 1

314-03/06

Gov
W 27.0 1

26.0 2

204/801-02/05

Opp
W 26.5 4

28.0 1

306-08/17

Gov
L 28.0 3

27.0 4

310-06/02

Opp
L

162.0/14 321.5

159.5/15 29
3 - 3

Jessee Espinosa
401-01/03 Merced

Gustavo Garcia
23.0 4
28.0 1

408-10/04

Gov
L 22.0 4

23.0 3

315-16/07

Opp
L 27.0 3

30.0 1

313-19/15

Gov
L 27.5 1

27.0 2

701-02/09

Opp
W 30.0 1

29.0 2

205-02/06

Gov
W 27.0 1

26.0 2

307-10/13

Opp
W

156.5/14 319.5

163.0/11 25
3 - 3

Matthew Abrahamson
402-01/03 Chabot Coll

Joel Brown
25.0 4
30.0 1

306-10/06

Opp
L 25.0 3

30.0 1

205-02/06

Gov
L 28.0 1

27.0 2

701-02/09

Gov
W 26.0 3

27.0 1

407-03/02

Opp
W 25.0 4

28.0 3

308-01/03

Opp
L 28.0 2

28.5 1

109-06/07

Gov
W

157.0/17 327.5

170.5/9 26
3 - 3

Alexa Fosdick
404-05/07 Diablo Valley Coll

Isaiah Kim
26.0 1
24.0 2

307-04/12

Gov
W 25.0 3

27.0 1

502-06/01

Opp
W 30.0 1

24.0 4

306-10/06

Gov
W 28.0 1

25.0 4

312-05/06

Opp
L 25.0 3

24.0 4

308-07/10

Gov
L 29.0 1

20.0 4

301-07/02

Opp
W

163.0/10 307.0

144.0/19 29
4 - 2

Meredith Mountjoy
404-10/08 Diablo Valley Coll

Dylan McIlvena-Davis
28.0 1
27.0 2

302/314-01/04

Gov
W 29.0 1

28.5 2

308-07/10

Opp
W 25.0 4

26.0 3

309-07/10

Opp
W 28.0 1

25.0 4

202-12/02

Gov
L 29.0 1

27.0 3

306-01/16

Opp
W 29.0 1

27.5 4

312-05/06

Gov
L

168.0/9 329.0

161.0/18 27
4 - 2

Fatima Hernandez
407-03/02 San Joaquin Delta Coll

Tony Escalante
20.0 4
26.0 2

313-06/12

Opp
W 26.0 3

25.0 4

202-01/07

Gov
L 24.0 4

24.0 3

306-08/17

Opp
L 26.5 2

25.5 4

402-01/03

Gov
L 23.0 3

22.0 4

307-10/13

Gov
L 26.0 3

25.0 4

301-09/03

Opp
L

145.5/19 293.0

147.5/21 40
1 - 5

Alex Lama
407-05/09 San Joaquin Delta Coll

Marlu Reyes
24.0 3
23.0 4

304/308-06/02

Opp
L 23.0 2

26.0 1

301-11/12

Gov
W 26.0 3

25.0 4

308-07/10

Gov
L 24.0 4

26.0 3

108-12/15

Opp
W 27.0 2

25.0 4

701-07/03

Opp
W 24.0 3

23.0 4

504-05/07

Gov
L

148.0/17 296.0

148.0/20 37
3 - 3

Robert Torralva
407-10/06 San Joaquin Delta Coll

Andre Oliva
25.0 3
27.0 1

313-19/15

Gov
W 24.0 4

27.0 1

301-07/02

Opp
L 28.5 2

28.0 1

701-07/03

Gov
W 29.0 1

28.0 2

203-01/02

Opp
W 20.0 4

27.0 1

306-14/05

Gov
W 24.0 4

25.0 3

308-07/10

Opp
W

150.5/18 312.5

162.0/9 27
5 - 1

Andrew Brown
408-02/07 Solano Community Coll

Michael Rearden
28.0 1
24.0 4

312-01/03

Opp
L 28.0 1

27.0 2

108-18/09

Gov
W 27.0 3

29.0 1

313-06/12

Gov
W 23.0 3

20.0 4

304/308-06/02

Opp
L 30.0 1

29.0 2

308-09/18

Opp
W 25.0 4

25.0 3

306-01/16

Gov
L

161.0/13 315.0

154.0/16 29
3 - 3

Maureen Simmons
408-10/04 Solano Community Coll

Ricki Liang
25.0 3
26.0 2

401-01/03

Opp
W 28.0 1

28.0 2

802-11/12

Gov
L 28.0 1

25.0 3

310-09/07

Opp
W 24.0 4

25.0 3

202-01/07

Gov
L 26.0 1

25.0 2

306-09/13

Opp
L 26.0 2

27.0 1

312-01/03

Gov
W

157.0/12 313.0

156.0/13 25
3 - 3

Trysa Flood
502-06/01 Northwest Coll

Dominic Damiano
24.0 1
23.0 2

802-11/12

Opp
W 26.0 2

24.0 4

404-05/07

Gov
L 26.0 3

25.0 4

306-11/02

Gov
L 24.0 4

24.0 3

308-09/18

Opp
L 28.0 2

28.5 1

108-01/07

Gov
W 29.0 1

28.0 2

108-12/15

Opp
W

157.0/13 309.5

152.5/16 29
3 - 3

Taylor Rempp
502-10/04 Northwest Coll

CJ Day
24.0 2
25.0 1

315-16/07

Gov
W 26.0 2

24.0 4

310-09/07

Opp
L 25.0 3

27.0 1

312-01/03

Gov
W 29.0 2

29.5 1

504-05/07

Opp
W 28.5 4

28.0 3

308-04/19

Opp
L 24.0 3

20.0 4

315-09/05

Gov
L

156.5/16 310.0

153.5/14 30
3 - 3

Isaabella Munoz
502-09/07 Northwest Coll

Jared Lange
28.0 2
29.0 1

604-03/01

Gov
W 28.0 1

26.0 2

701-01/06

Opp
W 27.0 3

26.0 4

701-10/11

Opp
L 26.0 1

22.0 4

109-06/07

Gov
L 25.0 4

26.0 3

307-07/02

Gov
L 26.0 2

25.0 3

203-06/05

Opp
L

160.0/13 314.0

154.0/17 30
2 - 4

Jacob Schneider
504-05/07 Glendale Community Coll

Shawn White
24.0 2
22.0 4

308-01/03

Opp
L 29.0 1

27.5 3

204/801-02/05

Gov
W 29.5 2

30.0 1

312-04/09

Opp
W 28.5 3

28.0 4

502-10/04

Gov
L 29.0 1

28.5 2

314-03/06

Gov
W 28.0 1

25.0 2

407-05/09

Opp
W

168.0/10 329.0

161.0/16 26
4 - 2

Glenyz Pereira
604-03/01 Miami Dade Coll

Aminah Brown
23.0 3
22.0 4

502-09/07

Opp
L 26.0 3

24.0 4

203-01/02

Gov
L 28.0 3

26.0 4

108-01/07

Gov
L 26.5 3

26.0 4

108-18/09

Opp
L 26.0 3

19.0 4

701-02/09

Gov
L 25.0 2

23.0 4

802-11/12

Opp
L

154.5/17 294.5

140.0/24 41
0 - 6

John O'Connor
701-07/03 Kansas City Kansas Community

Joaquin Mariscal
26.0 1
25.0 2

314-08/01

Gov
W 28.0 3

27.0 4

202-12/02

Opp
L 27.0 4

27.5 3

407-10/06

Opp
L 29.0 2

27.0 4

802-11/12

Gov
W 29.0 1

26.0 3

407-05/09

Gov
L 29.5 1

29.0 2

314-03/06

Opp
W

168.5/12 330.0

161.5/18 30
3 - 3
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Parli Debate
Preliminary Round Results

Nadeline Sprague
701-10/11 Kansas City Kansas Community

Royal Sullivan
28.5 2
29.0 1

301-07/02

Gov
W 28.0 1

27.0 2

312-04/09

Opp
W 30.0 1

29.0 2

502-09/07

Gov
W 25.0 4

27.0 2

306-14/05

Opp
L 21.0 4

21.0 3

315-16/07

Gov
L 29.5 3

30.0 1

304/308-06/02

Opp
W

162.0/15 325.0

163.0/11 26
4 - 2

Wakeelah Ali
701-02/09 Kansas City Kansas Community

Heaven Shields
23.0 2
19.0 4

301-11/12

Opp
L 19.0 3

17.0 4

315-09/05

Gov
L 25.0 3

24.0 4

402-01/03

Opp
L 26.0 4

26.5 3

401-01/03

Gov
L 27.0 2

28.0 1

604-03/01

Opp
W 26.0 3

25.0 4

108-18/09

Gov
L

146.0/17 285.5

139.5/20 37
1 - 5

Oscar Alvarez-Alonso
701-01/06 Kansas City Kansas Community

Stephon Myers
22.0 3
21.0 4

203-01/02

Opp
L 18.0 4

20.0 3

502-09/07

Gov
L 22.0 4

25.0 3

308-09/18

Gov
L 15.0 4

18.0 3

301-09/03

Opp
W 24.0 4

23.0 3

301-10/06

Opp
L 25.0 4

26.0 3

310-09/07

Gov
L

126.0/23 259.0

133.0/19 42
1 - 5

Alec Scheller
802-11/12 Northern Virginia Community Co

Omer Yousef
27.0 3
26.0 4

502-06/01

Gov
L 24.0 4

25.0 3

408-10/04

Opp
W 23.0 3

25.0 1

204/801-02/05

Gov
L 28.0 3

30.0 1

701-07/03

Opp
L 26.0 3

25.0 4

310-03/05

Opp
L 24.0 3

26.0 1

604-03/01

Gov
W

152.0/19 309.0

157.0/14 33
2 - 4
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Parli Debate
2018 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament

Speaker Points
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o 

Po
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ts

108-12/15 Alexandra Weston1. 171.0 114.5 13 9 57.0
308-04/19 Ally Zlaket2. 171.0 114.0 9 6 57.0
308-07/10 Caitlyn Rosenberg3. 171.0 113.0 8 4 56.0
402-01/03 Joel Brown4. 170.5 113.5 9 5 56.5
202-12/02 Nick White5. 170.0 113.0 8 5 56.0
308-04/19 Shawn Haq6. 169.5 113.0 9 6 57.0
701-07/03 John O'Connor7. 168.5 113.0 12 7 57.0
309-07/10 Dawson Khoury8. 168.5 111.5 9 5 56.0
504-05/07 Jacob Schneider9. 168.0 114.5 10 6 57.5
404-10/08 Meredith Mountjoy10. 168.0 114.0 9 4 57.0
313-06/12 Mike Davis11. 168.0 112.0 7 4 56.0
202-01/07 Aaron Kelley12. 167.5 113.0 11 6 57.0
312-05/06 Katrya Ly13. 167.5 111.5 10 7 56.0
202-12/02 Cooper Ezell14. 166.5 112.0 13 9 57.0
202-01/07 Alex Dickson15. 166.0 111.0 12 8 55.0
203-01/02 Viviana Avalos16. 166.0 110.0 14 9 55.0
108-12/15 Rocio Olvera17. 166.0 110.0 18 13 55.0
308-07/10 Naomi Raal18. 166.0 109.5 14 8 54.5
310-06/02 Andrew Mishkin19. 165.5 109.5 9 5 54.5
312-05/06 Meaghan Loeffler20. 165.0 110.0 12 8 55.0
306-11/02 Mina Deshler21. 164.5 109.5 13 8 55.5

201/406-03/04 Abel Zambrano22. 164.0 110.0 12 7 55.0
306-08/17 Rachel Lobo23. 164.0 109.0 12 8 54.5
306-11/02 Mika Okabe24. 164.0 108.0 13 9 54.0
108-01/07 Liz Fritz25. 164.0 108.0 18 13 54.0
312-04/09 Shahin Shams26. 163.5 110.0 11 7 55.0
108-01/07 Cem Addemir27. 163.5 109.5 20 14 54.0
701-10/11 Royal Sullivan28. 163.0 112.0 11 7 56.0
401-01/03 Gustavo Garcia29. 163.0 110.0 11 7 55.0
301-07/02 Jonathan Kaldas30. 163.0 110.0 16 11 55.0
306-01/16 Christopher Bickel31. 163.0 109.0 11 7 55.0
404-05/07 Alexa Fosdick32. 163.0 108.0 10 6 54.0
312-01/03 John Cho33. 162.6 108.6 13 9 54.1
301-10/06 Edward Minasyan34. 162.5 109.0 14 9 54.0
701-10/11 Nadeline Sprague35. 162.0 111.0 15 10 56.5
315-04/13 Faith Sy Go36. 162.0 109.5 14 9 55.0
407-10/06 Andre Oliva37. 162.0 109.0 9 5 54.0
306-08/17 Leia Yen38. 162.0 108.0 16 11 54.0
308-09/18 Will White39. 162.0 107.0 13 9 53.0
315-09/05 James Shotwell40. 162.0 107.0 14 9 53.0
313-19/15 Stevie Vu41. 161.5 108.5 13 8 54.0
301-10/06 Rodolfo Juarez-Pinedo42. 161.5 108.0 15 10 54.0
701-07/03 Joaquin Mariscal43. 161.5 107.5 18 12 54.0
504-05/07 Shawn White44. 161.0 109.0 16 11 55.5
408-02/07 Andrew Brown45. 161.0 108.0 13 8 55.0
404-10/08 Dylan McIlvena-Davis46. 161.0 107.5 18 12 54.0

201/406-03/04 Ben Maniscalo47. 160.5 106.5 14 9 54.0
203-06/05 McCade Fletcher48. 160.0 108.0 14 9 54.0
502-09/07 Isaabella Munoz49. 160.0 107.0 13 8 53.0
315-09/05 Sadia Khan50. 160.0 107.0 14 9 54.0
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Bovero-Tabor Award
Individual Sweepstakes

313-02 Krista Apardian Orange Coast College 35.0
202-01 Alex Dickson Tyler Junior College 32.5
202-02 Cooper Ezell Tyler Junior College 32.5
308-10 Caitlyn Rosenberg Moorpark College 32.5
309-06 Mikayla Holzinger Mt. San Antonio College 30.0
309-16 Greyson McGee Mt. San Antonio College 30.0
306-08 Rachel Lobo El Camino College 30.0
306-17 Leia Yen El Camino College 27.5
313-09 Kayla Mercure Orange Coast College 27.5
202-07 Aaron Kelley Tyler Junior College 25.0
303-05 Arthur Kozloyan East Los Angeles College 25.0
306-06 Damon Lawson El Camino College 25.0
309-15 Julian McDonald Mt. San Antonio College 25.0
801-04 Sandra Riano Nassau Community College 25.0
802-02 Kouamy Brown Northern Virginia Community College 25.0
303-06 William Kunkle East Los Angeles College 25.0
308-07 Naomi Raal Moorpark College 25.0
313-19 Stevie Vu Orange Coast College 25.0
313-15 Kinsey Tarplee Orange Coast College 25.0
101-08 Stephanie McFann Moraine Valley 22.5
109-09 Ushna Zamir Harper College 22.5
202-12 Nick White Tyler Junior College 22.5
304-01 Ronnell Evans Los Angeles Valley College 22.5
308-04 Shawn Haq Moorpark College 22.5
309-08 Grace Kim Mt. San Antonio College 22.5
802-04 Tilford Clark Northern Virginia Community College 22.5
313-14 Sarah Sulewski Orange Coast College 22.5
304-03 Sarahi Flores Los Angeles Valley College 20.0
315-09 James Shotwell Pasadena City College 20.0
501-01 Chloe Adkins Casper College 20.0
101-05 Abby Hanrahan Moraine Valley 20.0
303-03 Richard Hu East Los Angeles College 20.0
305-08 Chris Russo Saddleback College 20.0
306-09 Victoria Marshall El Camino College 20.0
308-05 Carly Pearlman Moorpark College 20.0
309-05 Aaron Evans Mt. San Antonio College 20.0
313-10 Jake Pich Orange Coast College 20.0
313-17 Sal Tinajero Orange Coast College 20.0
315-05 Sadia Khan Pasadena City College 20.0
315-01 Thea Cantos Pasadena City College 20.0
404-10 Meredith Mountjoy Diablo Valley College 20.0
605-11 Samira Taylor Tallahassee 20.0
306-10 John Masi El Camino College 17.5
308-16 Kristen Ventura Moorpark College 17.5
309-07 Dawson Khoury Mt. San Antonio College 17.5
312-05 Meaghan Loeffler Irvine Valley College 17.5
504-07 Shawn White Glendale Community College 17.5
102-02 Kaydee Dycus Southeastern Illinois College 17.5
102-05 Cheriaca Huntley Southeastern Illinois College 17.5
309-04 Caitlyn Carr Mt. San Antonio College 17.5
309-10 Tanner Marston Mt. San Antonio College 17.5
309-01 Martha Martinez Acosta Mt. San Antonio College 17.5
313-01 Randi Allred Orange Coast College 17.5
605-04 Jesselym Gonzalez Tallahassee 17.5
102-08 Donovyn Valdez Southeastern Illinois College 15.0
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